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3 AAAA A 1 NA/125143 SPSFNC80E50F839SESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         10/05/1980 215

3 AAAA A 2 NA/184263 PLMMNG81E53G813OPALOMBA                   MARIANGELA        13/05/1981 221

3 AAAA A 3 NA/124942 SVRCML80C69L245ASEVERINO                  CARMELA           29/03/1980 215

3 AAAA A 4 NA/87818 RSSRSO75E58F839CRUSSO                     ROSA              18/05/1975 207

3 AAAA A 5 NA/256517 FSCMLA69E62B759KFUSCO                     AMALIA            22/05/1969 202

3 AAAA A 6 NA/97959 ZCCSNT71S44L259QZICCHINOLFI               ASSUNTA           04/11/1971 209

3 AAAA A 7 NA/184033 DMRGNN75E71F839WDI MARTINO                GIOVANNA          31/05/1975 202

3 AAAA A 8 NA/125576 TRINNA76T44F924OITRI                      ANNA              04/12/1976 197

3 AAAA A 9 NA/123787 MNNMNN81P54F799DMANNA                     MARIANNA          14/09/1981 193

3 AAAA A 10 NA/121546 SCHRSO78A54G309SSCHIATTARELLA             ROSA              14/01/1978 192

3 AAAA A 11 NA/85998 BNVCSR71A41I073WBONAVOLONTA'              CESIRA            01/01/1971 186

3 AAAA A 12 NA/105840 NGLRFL77S54F839NANGELINO                  RAFFAELA          14/11/1977 189

3 AAAA A 13 NA/124149 DRADRT81R67Z611RD'AURIA                   DORITA            27/10/1981 179

3 AAAA A 14 NA/125809 LMGRRT82D64F839KLAMAGNA                   ROBERTA           24/04/1982 163

3 AAAA A 15 NA/88148 CMPNCR63T41L259DACAMPORA                  ANNA CARMELA      01/12/1963 178

3 AAAA A 16 NA/256928 SPNNNA73H69G309WSPINA                     ANNA              29/06/1973 185

3 AAAA A 17 NA/326880 RSSGPP78M56B963ERUSSO                     GIUSEPPINA        16/08/1978 176

3 AAAA A 18 NA/91208 CVLLSU77E41C129FCAVALIERE                 LUISA             01/05/1977 177

3 AAAA A 19 NA/125007 MRTDRN72A57A512EMARTONE                   ADRIANA           17/01/1972 164

3 AAAA A 20 NA/123112 PGLRSO77E46H892SPUGLIESE                  ROSA              06/05/1977 158

3 AAAA A 21 NA/92459 PTRRSO68B62F839ZPETRAZZUOLO               ROSA              22/02/1968 136

3 AAAA A 22 NA/256413 DGSFMS67M55F839QDI GIUSEPPE               FATIMA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 134

3 AAAA A 23 NA/326839 SPSNGL75M63B963KESPOSITO                  ANGELA            23/08/1975 128

3 AAAA A 24 NA/123648 DBRNNT79L46F839JD'ABRUNZO                 ANTONIETTA        06/07/1979 130

3 AAAA A 25 NA/256228 BRRNGL75L67A064ZBARRA                     ANGELA            27/07/1975 133

3 AAAA A 26 NA/326780 CSNMGS76B60D037MCUSANO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  20/02/1976 104

3 AAAA A 27 NA/85958 BRRMRA64H65F839SBARRA                     MARIA             25/06/1964 105

3 AAAA A 28 NA/92447 MTTRSO77E60F839AMATTIOLI                  ROSA              20/05/1977 111

3 AAAA A 29 NA/214503 SCRRSR77P44F839ASCARPATO                  ROSARIA           04/09/1977 103

3 AAAA A 30 NA/97773 MLLRSL67T59G309NMALLARDO                  ORSOLA            19/12/1967 100

3 AAAA A 31 NA/36368 BRRMCL70T50L259CBORRIELLO                 IMMACOLATA        10/12/1970 95

3 AAAA A 32 NA/97110 MCCMCL73D44F839LMOCCIA                    IMMACOLATA        04/04/1973 98

3 AAAA A 33 NA/256851 SCNGCM75P65Z112CSECONDINO                 GIACOMA           25/09/1975 91

3 AAAA A 34 NA/113793 DSMLGU71P59L259WDI SOMMA                  LUIGIA            19/09/1971 90

3 AAAA A 35 NA/124943 GRMNGL76B67A024RGRIMALDI                  ANGELA            27/02/1976 99

3 AAAA A 36 NA/123905 CLLLSN74M48F839KCOLELLA                   ALESSANDRA        08/08/1974 85

3 AAAA A 37 NA/256696 NPPDNL81H48F839YNAPPA                     DANIELA           08/06/1981 99

3 AAAA A 38 NA/256719 PLZNSI77L59L845PPALAZZI                   INES              19/07/1977 90

3 AAAA A 39 NA/326730 BTTVNT76C41G813CBATTIPAGLIA               VALENTINA         01/03/1976 87

3 AAAA A 40 NA/33182 VNINMR69A42F924FIOVINO                    ANNAMARIA         02/01/1969 88

3 AAAA A 41 NA/30238 MRNGLI72P67L259EMIRANDA                   GIULIA            27/09/1972 84

3 AAAA A 42 NA/326745 VRGMGH71P47D801KVIRGILIO                  MARGHERITA        07/09/1971 83

3 AAAA A 43 NA/92263 DTRSLL73T46F839MDI TRAPANI                STELLA            06/12/1973 78

3 AAAA A 44 NA/326917 MRNGZL75M55B715DMARINO                    GRAZIELLA         15/08/1975 86

3 AAAA A 45 NA/38687 DVNGNN59P53G813BD'AVANZO                  GIOVANNA          13/09/1959 78

3 AAAA A 46 NA/326896 LRNFNC81S50B963LLAURENZA                  FRANCESCA         10/11/1981 76

3 AAAA A 47 NA/30485 SLVGTN78H43F839LSILVESTRO                 GIUSTINA          03/06/1978 78

3 AAAA A 48 NA/256117 CPLSRN79B62F839SCIPOLLARO                 SERENA            22/02/1979 78

3 AAAA A 49 NA/93211 TCCMGS77D58G812WTUCCILLO                  MARIA GIUSEPPA    18/04/1977 74

3 AAAA A 50 NA/256969 FLNGRL80M59F839YFALANGA                   GABRIELLA         19/08/1980 77
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0 17 26 3 261     E     3 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 260     D     0 S 2014 2014

0 14 24 0 253     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 28 0 251     DE    1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 241           0 S 2019 2019

0 13 18 0 240     D     0 S 2002 0

0 14 24 0 240     DE    1 S 2014 2014

0 18 24 0 239     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 235     E     1 S 2007 0

0 13 26 0 231     E     3 S 2007 2007

0 16 24 0 226     D     0 S 2002 0

0 16 18 0 223     DE    1 S 2004 2004

0 17 24 3 223     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 40 16 0 219     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 0 218     D     0 S 2002 0

0 15 18 0 218           0 S 2019 2019

0 18 24 0 218           0 S 2022 2022

0 16 22 0 215     E     4 S 2007 0

0 18 28 0 210     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 22 0 198     D     0 S 2007 0

0 15 22 0 173           0 S 2002 0

0 13 22 0 169           0 S 2019 2019

0 14 26 0 168     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 16 18 0 164 N   EF    2 S 2007 2007

0 15 12 0 160           0 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 0 146 N   CDEF  2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 144 N   DF    0 S 2002 0

0 15 16 0 142 N   DE    3 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 142           0 S 2019 2016

0 17 24 0 141 N         0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 135     DE    2 S 2000 0

0 16 19 0 133     DE    1 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 131     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 14 24 0 128           0 S 2005 2005

0 17 12 0 128           0 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 127     E     3 S 2007 0

0 14 14 0 127     D     0 S 2019 2019

0 13 24 0 127     E     1 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 0 126     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 16 18 3 125     E     1 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 123     E     2 S 2000 0

0 15 24 0 122     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 17 24 0 119     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 15 18 0 119     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 0 118     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 118           0 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 117     E     2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 117           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 3 116     DE    1 S 2019 0

0 15 24 0 116     DE    2 S 2019 2019



3 AAAA A 51 NA/256548 CMNNNT79P44L259RIACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 98

3 AAAA A 52 NA/256360 DCRRSO74B52G813UDE CARO                   ROSA              12/02/1974 74

3 AAAA A 53 NA/31044 CVLMLE66P54F839GCAVALIERE                 EMILIA            14/09/1966 82

3 AAAA A 54 NA/184227 NGNCSC73R46B963ONUGNES                    CATIUSCIA         06/10/1973 75

3 AAAA A 55 NA/168901 SPSFNC80L57C495OESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 71

3 AAAA A 56 NA/31977 BRNDNL66M52F839MBARONE                    DANIELA           12/08/1966 67

3 AAAA A 57 NA/95378 PZZSFN70E46F839GPIZZA                     STEFANIA          06/05/1970 96

3 AAAA A 58 NA/326846 SPSTMR78S56F839QESPOSITO                  TAMARA            16/11/1978 70

3 AAAA A 59 NA/120697 PLLRSO78T47F839NPELLICCIA                 ROSA              07/12/1978 66

3 AAAA A 60 NA/126976 RNLLRI78M43F839YRINALDINI                 ILARIA            03/08/1978 60

3 AAAA A 61 NA/326769 CPPMHL80L50F839KCOPPOLA                   MICHELA           10/07/1980 63

3 AAAA A 62 NA/88550 PRAMCR79E58I862WAPREA                     MARIA CRISTINA    18/05/1979 58

3 AAAA A 63 NA/168925 MRSFNC75C69F839UAMORUSO                   FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 65

3 AAAA A 64 NA/86351 GLLMRA77H49F839IGIOIELLO                  MARIA             09/06/1977 62

3 AAAA A 65 NA/86406 LNGGPP65M62F839XLANGELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        22/08/1965 59

3 AAAA A 66 NA/326731 BNFLSU78E56B963CBENFORMATO                LUISA             16/05/1978 66

3 AAAA A 67 NA/257025 PTRMDL80D68E791LPETRELLA                  MADDALENA         28/04/1980 60

3 AAAA A 68 NA/256951 VTLTRS73M53Z112DVITALE                    TERESA            13/08/1973 76

3 AAAA A 69 NA/89418 CNQFMN77C52L845QCINQUE                    FILOMENA          12/03/1977 59

3 AAAA A 70 NA/326783 DNLGPP75B66B963WD'ANIELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1975 57

3 AAAA A 71 NA/326742 VTRRSO69D69I262GVITERBO                   ROSA              29/04/1969 55

3 AAAA A 72 NA/93830 DFRNMR70R63F839YDE FRANCESCO              ANNA MARIA        23/10/1970 58

3 AAAA A 73 NA/326838 SCGNNT74M70L259OSCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONIETTA        30/08/1974 58

3 AAAA A 74 NA/94750 CHNMNN75H69D790RCHIANESE                  MARIANNA          29/06/1975 57

3 AAAA A 75 NA/95199 REALTZ72L70H931VREA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 57

3 AAAA A 76 NA/89021 MLESLL75R54H931QMELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 57

3 AAAA A 77 NA/90273 GRGRTI64E61G568IGARGIULO                  RITA              21/05/1964 52

3 AAAA A 78 NA/103556 DLPLSU79L64G309NDEL PRETE                 LUISA             24/07/1979 53

3 AAAA A 79 NA/256613 MRNPRZ73E61G190YMAIORANO                  PATRIZIA          21/05/1973 56

3 AAAA A 80 NA/86384 DCINLS78M61F839EIODICE                    ANNALISA          21/08/1978 55

3 AAAA A 81 NA/93424 BCCGPP70A62F839EBACCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1970 53

3 AAAA A 82 NA/92333 PRTMNL73L46F839MPORTICI                   EMANUELA          06/07/1973 51

3 AAAA A 83 NA/106793 CLBSNT72M55C129XCALABRESE                 SANTA             15/08/1972 51

3 AAAA A 84 NA/97329 PZNMRA73B61F839MPUZONE                    MARIA             21/02/1973 49

3 AAAA A 85 NA/121477 CSTRSO77H60F839UCASTALDO                  ROSA              20/06/1977 48

3 AAAA A 86 NA/326841 SPSNNT71H53G964YESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        13/06/1971 48

3 AAAA A 87 NA/95250 CPPRFL78H63F839LCOPPOLA                   RAFFAELLA         23/06/1978 58

3 AAAA A 88 NA/256364 DLCMLD78L44A512ZDE LUCA                   MATILDE           04/07/1978 46

3 AAAA A 89 NA/86992 NGRLSN77S63F839LNIGRIELLO                 ALESSANDRA        23/11/1977 37

3 AAAA A 90 NA/257070 CRNMNT73B44G309ECRINO                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  04/02/1973 40

3 AAAA A 91 NA/123027 RSSMHL78P55B715ARUSSO                     MICHELA           15/09/1978 54

3 AAAA A 92 NA/106641 MLFRRT74S44F839YMALFITANO                 ROBERTA           04/11/1974 43

3 AAAA A 93 NA/256827 SNTGPP78B44E054QSANTORO                   GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1978 44

3 AAAA A 94 NA/85893 SPSNGL63E49G190QESPOSITO                  ANGELA            09/05/1963 40

3 AAAA A 95 NA/106777 TRMMNN71M68F839VTRAMONTO                  MARIANNA          28/08/1971 40

3 AAAA A 96 NA/120526 MTNCML73P69H931NMAUTONE                   CARMELA           29/09/1973 40

3 AAAA A 97 NA/31106 GSPSRN71H45F839TGASPARINI                 SABRINA           05/06/1971 41

3 AAAA A 98 NA/95765 SPZMRA71P50F839PSPIEZIO                   MARIA             10/09/1971 39

3 AAAA A 99 NA/93742 BRNCML78E45F839LBARONE                    CARMELA           05/05/1978 51

3 AAAA A 100 NA/256676 MNTRSO77B59F839EMONTESANO                 ROSA              19/02/1977 40

3 AAAA A 101 NA/39517 PLVLDN73S60B990WPOLVERINO                 LOREDANA          20/11/1973 37

3 AAAA A 102 NA/256738 GRNRRT79H54G309FGUARINO                   ROBERTA           14/06/1979 36

3 AAAA A 103 NA/32987 FNTFLR72H63F799LFONTANELLA                FLORA             23/06/1972 36

3 AAAA A 104 NA/94199 NNNRNN73E64F205OIANNONE                   ROSANNA           24/05/1973 35

3 AAAA A 105 NA/113391 VLAMLD76D56F839JAVOLIO                    MATILDE           16/04/1976 29

3 AAAA A 106 NA/120910 CPSNDA76S47F839ACAPASSO                   NADIA             07/11/1976 27



0 0 18 0 116     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 0 116     E     1 S 2019 2019

0 16 18 0 116     D     0 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 114     E     2 S 2014 2014

0 15 24 0 110     E     1 S 2011 2011

0 13 26 3 109           0 S 2000 0

0 13 0 0 109           0 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 109     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 105     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 3 103     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 102     DE    3 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 3 101     DEF   2 S 2002 0

0 12 24 0 101     E     2 S 2011 2011

0 15 24 0 101     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 16 26 0 101 N         0 S 2019 0

0 11 24 0 101     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 0 100     DE    2 S 2019 2019

0 6 18 0 100     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 24 0 99     E     1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 3 99 N         0 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 3 98     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 97     E     1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 97     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 3 95     D     0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 3 95     E     1 S 2019 0

0 15 24 0 95           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 0 94 N   EF    2 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 93           0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 91     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 16 24 0 91     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 13 24 3 89     E     3 S 2002 0

0 17 24 0 89     DE    1 S 2019 2007

0 15 24 0 87     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 15 13 0 86           0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 86     E     3 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 6 85     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 16 24 3 83     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 12 0 82           0 S 2007 2007

0 15 24 0 82           0 S 2019 0

0 11 24 3 82           0 S 2019 2019

0 17 24 0 81     D     0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 1 80     E     2 S 2007 2004

0 16 24 0 80     DE    3 S 2019 2007

0 15 24 0 80     E     2 S 2022 0

0 16 24 0 79 N   E     1 S 2002 0

0 16 12 0 79           0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 79           0 S 2019 2019

0 16 24 0 77           0 S 2000 0

0 15 24 0 75     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 0 75     E     3 S 2024 0

0 15 24 0 74     DE    1 S 2022 0

0 17 24 3 73     DE    1 S 2005 0

0 16 24 6 73           0 S 2007 2007



3 AAAA A 107 NA/88799 DMRFNC74H67G812QDI MARZO                  FRANCA            27/06/1974 0

3 AAAA A 108 NA/88803 CNNNNL73P64F839MCANNAVALE                 ANTONELLA         24/09/1973 33

3 AAAA A 109 NA/92301 CCLCCT68P60F839OCACIALLI                  CONCETTA          20/09/1968 32

3 AAAA A 110 NA/326890 VNILNS77S63I234JIOVINE                    ALFONSINA         23/11/1977 38

3 AAAA A 111 NA/106331 RGGMNL74T64F839ORUGGIERO                  MARINELLA         24/12/1974 30

3 AAAA A 112 NA/101734 BVORSO75C43F799JBOVE                      ROSA              03/03/1975 36

3 AAAA A 113 NA/97469 PPANLT74E60L259EPAPA                      NICOLETTA         20/05/1974 28

3 AAAA A 114 NA/106562 DSTMLE73R55A068BDE STEFANO                EMILIA            15/10/1973 28

3 AAAA A 115 NA/93684 PRRRNN74C61G190WPERRONE                   ROSANNA           21/03/1974 27

3 AAAA A 116 NA/95032 SMMLCU68H50H243RSOMMA                     LUCIA             10/06/1968 27

3 AAAA A 117 NA/256959 ZMBSVR83M63B963MZUMBOLO                   SILVERIA          23/08/1983 55

3 AAAA A 118 NA/95734 RGGSNT79S65F839JRUGGIERO                  ASSUNTA           25/11/1979 25

3 AAAA A 119 NA/122888 MTRGLI77P55C129DAMATRUDA                  GIULIA            15/09/1977 35

3 AAAA A 120 NA/105777 TTRGNN78B43F839IOTTIERI                   GIOVANNA          03/02/1978 24

3 AAAA A 121 NA/326887 MBLMPN73C69H931EIMBALDI                   MARIA PINA        29/03/1973 21

3 AAAA A 122 NA/122161 LBRNLC76S67F839ILUBRANO LAVADERA          ANGELICA          27/11/1976 18

3 AAAA A 123 NA/326851 FTGNGL76A54A024GFATIGATI                  ANGELA            14/01/1976 35

3 AAAA A 124 NA/326996 CSTLSU71L63A024XCASTALDO                  LUISA             23/07/1971 12

3 AAAA A 125 NA/103019 CPPMCL74S58F839ACOPPOLA                   MARCELLA          18/11/1974 17

3 AAAA A 126 NA/95029 LMBLDN67L43F839CLOMBARDI                  LOREDANA          03/07/1967 20

3 AAAA A 127 NA/86907 MNCGNN70D48F839OMONACELLA                 GIOVANNA          08/04/1970 24

3 AAAA A 128 NA/93252 FTGMCL74R60A024TFATIGATI                  IMMACOLATA        20/10/1974 17

3 AAAA A 129 NA/94897 RSSMRS66A71B990HRUSSO                     MARIA ROSARIA     31/01/1966 24

3 AAAA A 130 NA/85827 FLZDRN80L47F839HFALZARANO                 ADRIANA           07/07/1980 20

3 AAAA A 131 NA/92360 MRFNNA75M54F839BMARFELLA                  ANNA              14/08/1975 19

3 AAAA A 132 NA/93097 VRRRFL66L51F839YVARRIALE                  RAFFAELLA         11/07/1966 16

3 AAAA A 133 NA/102569 GTTCLD79C59F839GGIATTINI                  CLAUDIA           19/03/1979 14

3 AAAA A 134 NA/122394 DPNRML76B60H072IDI PINTO                  ARCA EMILIA       20/02/1976 15

3 AAAA A 135 NA/92109 CCRCLR62M51I208GACCARDI                   CLARA             11/08/1962 24

3 AAAA A 136 NA/121496 CPZMRA71M52F839BCAPUOZZO                  MARIA             12/08/1971 30

3 AAAA A 137 NA/74860 DLRNNA65R69I293NDI LORENZO                ANNA              29/10/1965 31

3 AAAA A 138 NA/94025 MSLMLA75D66F839YMUSELLA                   AMELIA            26/04/1975 16

3 AAAA A 139 NA/94005 CPLMCL73H55E054WCIPOLLETTA                IMMACOLATA        15/06/1973 13

3 AAAA A 140 NA/86315 DMIRSL70L53H072BDI MEO                    ORSOLA            13/07/1970 14

3 AAAA A 141 NA/96405 SGGNNA78T45F839OSAGGESE                   ANNA              05/12/1978 14

3 AAAA A 142 NA/256971 FZZRSR68P59F912JFEZZA                     ROSARIA           19/09/1968 24

3 AAAA A 143 NA/327037 TRNGPP75L55E131WTROIANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1975 21

3 AAAA A 144 NA/91258 TRPRSO81C46F839NTRUPPO                    ROSA              06/03/1981 12

3 AAAA A 145 NA/150484 SLMGNN85T48F839HSALEMME                   GIOVANNA          08/12/1985 0

3 AAAA A 146 NA/92409 CSTBBR74P51C129FCASTELLANO                BARBARA           11/09/1974 17

3 AAAA A 147 NA/256807 RSSTTV75M52F839IRUSSO                     OTTAVIA           12/08/1975 32

3 AAAA A 148 NA/40801 BRRLSN74C60F839MBORRELLI                  ALESSANDRA        20/03/1974 21

3 AAAA A 149 NA/114309 SPSMNC72A46C129HESPOSITO                  MONICA            06/01/1972 7

3 AAAA A 150 NA/326726 ZZZVNT67T56H703KZIZZA                     VALENTINA         16/12/1967 4

3 AAAA A 151 NA/120241 GTTRFL74A44E734BGATTIMMOLO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1974 18

3 AAAA A 152 NA/326975 GNNGLN68H44F839QGIANNINO                  GIULIANA          04/06/1968 3

3 AAAA A 153 NA/121401 DFEMRN75C59C129CDE FEO                    MARINA            19/03/1975 18

3 AAAA A 154 NA/256820 SLVRSO73A45B963TSALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 9

3 AAAA A 155 NA/256805 RSCMRA67L44F839IRUSCIANO                  MARIA             04/07/1967 19

3 AAAA A 156 NA/33562 BTTNNT68H66M115QBATTIMO                   ANTONIETTA        26/06/1968 9

3 AAAA A 157 NA/123844 LMNRNG72B64Z114SLA MONICA                 ARCANGELA         24/02/1972 0

3 AAAA A 158 NA/94416 GMMLRA75S59F839QGIAMMINELLI               LAURA             19/11/1975 27

3 AAAA A 159 NA/256369 DLCCST80H58E791QDE LUCIA                  CELESTE           18/06/1980 10

3 AAAA A 160 NA/256867 SRRMGR76C47C129ZSORRENTINO                MARIA GRAZIA      07/03/1976 15

3 AAAA A 161 NA/92041 BLSGNN71L58F839ABALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 9

3 AAAA A 162 NA/86424 NCRMRS65A60F839OINCARNATO                 MARIA ROSARIA     20/01/1965 12



0 16 53 3 72           0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 72           0 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 71     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 12 6 71     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 0 70     E     2 S 2019 0

0 15 18 0 69     E     2 S 2003 0

0 16 25 0 69 N   EF    2 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 67     E     2 S 2004 2004

0 16 24 0 67     E     2 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 66     D     0 S 2019 0

0 11 0 0 66           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 0 64     E     2 S 2002 0

0 17 12 0 64     E     2 S 2007 2007

0 15 24 0 63           0 S 2019 0

0 15 24 3 63     E     1 S 2022 2022

0 16 28 0 62           0 S 2007 2007

0 15 12 0 62           0 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 9 61           0 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 3 60     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 0 60     D     0 S 2007 0

0 17 18 0 59     E     1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 3 59 N   F     0 S 2002 0

0 11 24 0 59     F     0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 59           0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 59     E     2 S 2007 0

0 15 24 3 58           0 S 2002 0

0 17 24 3 58 N   DEF   1 S 2019 2003

0 15 24 3 57           0 S 2007 2007

0 15 18 0 57     DE    1 S 2022 0

0 15 12 0 57 N   EF    1 S 2022 0

0 15 10 0 56     D     0 S 2000 0

0 16 22 0 54           0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 52           0 S 2002 0

0 16 22 0 52           0 S 2002 0

0 12 26 0 52           0 S 2019 0

0 15 13 0 52           0 S 2019 2019

0 17 14 0 52 N         0 S 2024 2024

0 15 24 0 51     E     2 S 2019 0

0 17 34 0 51     DE    2 S 2024 0

0 15 18 0 50     E     2 S 2019 0

0 15 0 3 50           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 12 0 48           0 S 2019 0

0 15 26 0 48     DE    2 S 2019 2005

0 15 26 3 48     E     1 S 2022 2022

0 16 12 0 46           0 S 2007 2007

0 16 24 3 46     E     1 S 2022 2022

0 15 12 0 45     D     0 S 2007 2007

0 12 24 0 45     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 10 0 45           0 S 2019 2019

0 16 15 3 43           0 S 2019 0

0 16 24 3 43     E     2 S 2022 2007

0 15 0 0 42     E     2 N 2019 0

0 15 14 3 42     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 15 12 0 42           0 S 2019 2019

0 17 16 0 42     DE    2 S 2022 0

0 15 12 0 39     D     0 S 2002 0



3 AAAA A 163 NA/121290 NPLMRA68R54C929UNAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/10/1968 0

3 AAAA A 164 NA/124851 MRTMRA71B49F839EMARTINELLI                MARIA             09/02/1971 11

3 AAAA A 165 NA/326997 VLRNNA71L67F839ZVILARDI                   ANNA              27/07/1971 6

3 AAAA A 166 NA/102689 LBRVLR80B47H072LLUBRANO LAVADERA          VALERIA           07/02/1980 0

3 AAAA A 167 NA/106496 CNFSFO72C50F839YACANFORA                  SOFIA             10/03/1972 6

3 AAAA A 168 NA/88723 ZCCRSL80L58F839JZACCARO                   ROSSELLA          18/07/1980 3

3 AAAA A 169 NA/326828 SMMLDN74E63C129LSOMMA                     LOREDANA          23/05/1974 0

3 AAAA A 170 NA/92741 LNGVCN78L57L259ILANGELLA                  VINCENZA          17/07/1978 2

3 AAAA A 171 NA/92835 RSSLSN66A58F839MRUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        18/01/1966 5

3 AAAA A 172 NA/89780 GRRRLL75R41F839YGUERRIERO                 ORNELLA           01/10/1975 0

3 AAAA A 173 NA/89826 GRSLBT76L51F799CGRASSO                    ELISABETTA        11/07/1976 0

3 AAAA A 174 NA/94168 BRRSFN69B43F839WBARRA                     STEFANIA          03/02/1969 9

3 AAAA A 175 NA/87203 ZNCNNA74E57A024IZUNICO                    ANNA              17/05/1974 0

3 AAAA A 176 NA/94408 GRGFRC77S48F839NGARGIULO                  FLORA CHIARA      08/11/1977 0

3 AAAA A 177 NA/256598 LPRNGL74E66F839JLEOPARDO                  ANGELA            26/05/1974 0

4 AAAA A 178 NA/150362 DVNMCR84E67F839DD'AVINO                   MARIA CRISTINA    27/05/1984 130

4 AAAA A 179 NA/97111 MZZTNA76D44F839OMAZZA                     TANIA             04/04/1976 130

4 AAAA A 180 NA/183933 CAUNDA83R47F839KCAU                       NADIA             07/10/1983 126

3 AAAA B 1 NA/125143 SPSFNC80E50F839SESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         10/05/1980 215

3 AAAA B 2 NA/184263 PLMMNG81E53G813OPALOMBA                   MARIANGELA        13/05/1981 221

3 AAAA B 3 NA/124942 SVRCML80C69L245ASEVERINO                  CARMELA           29/03/1980 215

3 AAAA B 4 NA/87818 RSSRSO75E58F839CRUSSO                     ROSA              18/05/1975 207

3 AAAA B 5 NA/256517 FSCMLA69E62B759KFUSCO                     AMALIA            22/05/1969 202

3 AAAA B 6 NA/97959 ZCCSNT71S44L259QZICCHINOLFI               ASSUNTA           04/11/1971 209

3 AAAA B 7 NA/184033 DMRGNN75E71F839WDI MARTINO                GIOVANNA          31/05/1975 202

3 AAAA B 8 NA/125576 TRINNA76T44F924OITRI                      ANNA              04/12/1976 197

3 AAAA B 9 NA/123787 MNNMNN81P54F799DMANNA                     MARIANNA          14/09/1981 193

3 AAAA B 10 NA/121546 SCHRSO78A54G309SSCHIATTARELLA             ROSA              14/01/1978 192

3 AAAA B 11 NA/85998 BNVCSR71A41I073WBONAVOLONTA'              CESIRA            01/01/1971 186

3 AAAA B 12 NA/105840 NGLRFL77S54F839NANGELINO                  RAFFAELA          14/11/1977 189

3 AAAA B 13 NA/124149 DRADRT81R67Z611RD'AURIA                   DORITA            27/10/1981 179

3 AAAA B 14 NA/125809 LMGRRT82D64F839KLAMAGNA                   ROBERTA           24/04/1982 163

3 AAAA B 15 NA/88148 CMPNCR63T41L259DACAMPORA                  ANNA CARMELA      01/12/1963 178

3 AAAA B 16 NA/256928 SPNNNA73H69G309WSPINA                     ANNA              29/06/1973 185

3 AAAA B 17 NA/326880 RSSGPP78M56B963ERUSSO                     GIUSEPPINA        16/08/1978 176

3 AAAA B 18 NA/91208 CVLLSU77E41C129FCAVALIERE                 LUISA             01/05/1977 177

3 AAAA B 19 NA/125007 MRTDRN72A57A512EMARTONE                   ADRIANA           17/01/1972 164

3 AAAA B 20 NA/123112 PGLRSO77E46H892SPUGLIESE                  ROSA              06/05/1977 158

3 AAAA B 21 NA/92459 PTRRSO68B62F839ZPETRAZZUOLO               ROSA              22/02/1968 136

3 AAAA B 22 NA/256413 DGSFMS67M55F839QDI GIUSEPPE               FATIMA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 134

3 AAAA B 23 NA/326839 SPSNGL75M63B963KESPOSITO                  ANGELA            23/08/1975 128

3 AAAA B 24 NA/123648 DBRNNT79L46F839JD'ABRUNZO                 ANTONIETTA        06/07/1979 130

3 AAAA B 25 NA/256228 BRRNGL75L67A064ZBARRA                     ANGELA            27/07/1975 133

3 AAAA B 26 NA/326780 CSNMGS76B60D037MCUSANO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  20/02/1976 104

3 AAAA B 27 NA/85958 BRRMRA64H65F839SBARRA                     MARIA             25/06/1964 105

3 AAAA B 28 NA/92447 MTTRSO77E60F839AMATTIOLI                  ROSA              20/05/1977 111

3 AAAA B 29 NA/214503 SCRRSR77P44F839ASCARPATO                  ROSARIA           04/09/1977 103

3 AAAA B 30 NA/97773 MLLRSL67T59G309NMALLARDO                  ORSOLA            19/12/1967 100

3 AAAA B 31 NA/36368 BRRMCL70T50L259CBORRIELLO                 IMMACOLATA        10/12/1970 95

3 AAAA B 32 NA/97110 MCCMCL73D44F839LMOCCIA                    IMMACOLATA        04/04/1973 98

3 AAAA B 33 NA/256851 SCNGCM75P65Z112CSECONDINO                 GIACOMA           25/09/1975 91

3 AAAA B 34 NA/113793 DSMLGU71P59L259WDI SOMMA                  LUIGIA            19/09/1971 90

3 AAAA B 35 NA/124943 GRMNGL76B67A024RGRIMALDI                  ANGELA            27/02/1976 99

3 AAAA B 36 NA/123905 CLLLSN74M48F839KCOLELLA                   ALESSANDRA        08/08/1974 85

3 AAAA B 37 NA/256696 NPPDNL81H48F839YNAPPA                     DANIELA           08/06/1981 99

3 AAAA B 38 NA/256719 PLZNSI77L59L845PPALAZZI                   INES              19/07/1977 90



0 15 24 0 39     E     1 S 2007 2007

0 13 14 0 38           0 S 2022 0

0 15 16 0 37           0 S 2022 2022

0 15 18 0 33     E     2 S 2003 2003

0 15 12 0 33           0 S 2022 0

0 16 12 0 31     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 14 0 29     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 14 12 0 28     D     0 S 2007 0

0 16 6 0 27           0 S 2002 0

0 15 12 0 27     DE    1 S 2022 0

0 15 12 0 27     E     1 S 2022 0

0 16 0 0 25           0 N 2002 0

0 16 0 6 22     E     2 S 2002 0

0 14 6 0 20     D     0 S 2022 0

0 12 0 0 12     E     1 S 2019 2019

0 42 24 0 196           0 S 2012 0

0 18 24 0 172           0 N 2012 0

0 42 0 0 168           0 S 2012 0

0 17 26 3 261     E     3 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 260     D     0 S 2014 2014

0 14 24 0 253     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 28 0 251     DE    1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 241           0 S 2019 2019

0 13 18 0 240     D     0 S 2002 0

0 14 24 0 240     DE    1 S 2014 2014

0 18 24 0 239     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 235     E     1 S 2007 0

0 13 26 0 231     E     3 S 2007 2007

0 16 24 0 226     D     0 S 2002 0

0 16 18 0 223     DE    1 S 2004 2004

0 17 24 3 223     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 40 16 0 219     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 0 218     D     0 S 2002 0

0 15 18 0 218           0 S 2019 2019

0 18 24 0 218           0 S 2022 2022

0 16 22 0 215     E     4 S 2007 0

0 18 28 0 210     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 22 0 198     D     0 S 2007 0

0 15 22 0 173           0 S 2002 0

0 13 22 0 169           0 S 2019 2019

0 14 26 0 168     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 16 18 0 164 N   EF    2 S 2007 2007

0 15 12 0 160           0 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 0 146 N   CDEF  2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 144 N   DF    0 S 2002 0

0 15 16 0 142 N   DE    3 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 142           0 S 2019 2016

0 17 24 0 141 N         0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 135     DE    2 S 2000 0

0 16 19 0 133     DE    1 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 131     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 14 24 0 128           0 S 2005 2005

0 17 12 0 128           0 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 127     E     3 S 2007 0

0 14 14 0 127     D     0 S 2019 2019

0 13 24 0 127     E     1 S 2019 2019



3 AAAA B 39 NA/326730 BTTVNT76C41G813CBATTIPAGLIA               VALENTINA         01/03/1976 87

3 AAAA B 40 NA/33182 VNINMR69A42F924FIOVINO                    ANNAMARIA         02/01/1969 88

3 AAAA B 41 NA/30238 MRNGLI72P67L259EMIRANDA                   GIULIA            27/09/1972 84

3 AAAA B 42 NA/326745 VRGMGH71P47D801KVIRGILIO                  MARGHERITA        07/09/1971 83

3 AAAA B 43 NA/92263 DTRSLL73T46F839MDI TRAPANI                STELLA            06/12/1973 78

3 AAAA B 44 NA/326917 MRNGZL75M55B715DMARINO                    GRAZIELLA         15/08/1975 86

3 AAAA B 45 NA/38687 DVNGNN59P53G813BD'AVANZO                  GIOVANNA          13/09/1959 78

3 AAAA B 46 NA/326896 LRNFNC81S50B963LLAURENZA                  FRANCESCA         10/11/1981 76

3 AAAA B 47 NA/30485 SLVGTN78H43F839LSILVESTRO                 GIUSTINA          03/06/1978 78

3 AAAA B 48 NA/256117 CPLSRN79B62F839SCIPOLLARO                 SERENA            22/02/1979 78

3 AAAA B 49 NA/93211 TCCMGS77D58G812WTUCCILLO                  MARIA GIUSEPPA    18/04/1977 74

3 AAAA B 50 NA/256969 FLNGRL80M59F839YFALANGA                   GABRIELLA         19/08/1980 77

3 AAAA B 51 NA/256548 CMNNNT79P44L259RIACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 98

3 AAAA B 52 NA/256360 DCRRSO74B52G813UDE CARO                   ROSA              12/02/1974 74

3 AAAA B 53 NA/31044 CVLMLE66P54F839GCAVALIERE                 EMILIA            14/09/1966 82

3 AAAA B 54 NA/184227 NGNCSC73R46B963ONUGNES                    CATIUSCIA         06/10/1973 75

3 AAAA B 55 NA/168901 SPSFNC80L57C495OESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 71

3 AAAA B 56 NA/31977 BRNDNL66M52F839MBARONE                    DANIELA           12/08/1966 67

3 AAAA B 57 NA/95378 PZZSFN70E46F839GPIZZA                     STEFANIA          06/05/1970 96

3 AAAA B 58 NA/326846 SPSTMR78S56F839QESPOSITO                  TAMARA            16/11/1978 70

3 AAAA B 59 NA/120697 PLLRSO78T47F839NPELLICCIA                 ROSA              07/12/1978 66

3 AAAA B 60 NA/126976 RNLLRI78M43F839YRINALDINI                 ILARIA            03/08/1978 60

3 AAAA B 61 NA/326769 CPPMHL80L50F839KCOPPOLA                   MICHELA           10/07/1980 63

3 AAAA B 62 NA/88550 PRAMCR79E58I862WAPREA                     MARIA CRISTINA    18/05/1979 58

3 AAAA B 63 NA/168925 MRSFNC75C69F839UAMORUSO                   FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 65

3 AAAA B 64 NA/86351 GLLMRA77H49F839IGIOIELLO                  MARIA             09/06/1977 62

3 AAAA B 65 NA/86406 LNGGPP65M62F839XLANGELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        22/08/1965 59

3 AAAA B 66 NA/326731 BNFLSU78E56B963CBENFORMATO                LUISA             16/05/1978 66

3 AAAA B 67 NA/257025 PTRMDL80D68E791LPETRELLA                  MADDALENA         28/04/1980 60

3 AAAA B 68 NA/256951 VTLTRS73M53Z112DVITALE                    TERESA            13/08/1973 76

3 AAAA B 69 NA/89418 CNQFMN77C52L845QCINQUE                    FILOMENA          12/03/1977 59

3 AAAA B 70 NA/326783 DNLGPP75B66B963WD'ANIELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1975 57

3 AAAA B 71 NA/326742 VTRRSO69D69I262GVITERBO                   ROSA              29/04/1969 55

3 AAAA B 72 NA/93830 DFRNMR70R63F839YDE FRANCESCO              ANNA MARIA        23/10/1970 58

3 AAAA B 73 NA/326838 SCGNNT74M70L259OSCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONIETTA        30/08/1974 58

3 AAAA B 74 NA/94750 CHNMNN75H69D790RCHIANESE                  MARIANNA          29/06/1975 57

3 AAAA B 75 NA/95199 REALTZ72L70H931VREA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 57

3 AAAA B 76 NA/89021 MLESLL75R54H931QMELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 57

3 AAAA B 77 NA/90273 GRGRTI64E61G568IGARGIULO                  RITA              21/05/1964 52

3 AAAA B 78 NA/103556 DLPLSU79L64G309NDEL PRETE                 LUISA             24/07/1979 53

3 AAAA B 79 NA/256613 MRNPRZ73E61G190YMAIORANO                  PATRIZIA          21/05/1973 56

3 AAAA B 80 NA/86384 DCINLS78M61F839EIODICE                    ANNALISA          21/08/1978 55

3 AAAA B 81 NA/93424 BCCGPP70A62F839EBACCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1970 53

3 AAAA B 82 NA/92333 PRTMNL73L46F839MPORTICI                   EMANUELA          06/07/1973 51

3 AAAA B 83 NA/106793 CLBSNT72M55C129XCALABRESE                 SANTA             15/08/1972 51

3 AAAA B 84 NA/97329 PZNMRA73B61F839MPUZONE                    MARIA             21/02/1973 49

3 AAAA B 85 NA/121477 CSTRSO77H60F839UCASTALDO                  ROSA              20/06/1977 48

3 AAAA B 86 NA/326841 SPSNNT71H53G964YESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        13/06/1971 48

3 AAAA B 87 NA/95250 CPPRFL78H63F839LCOPPOLA                   RAFFAELLA         23/06/1978 58

3 AAAA B 88 NA/256364 DLCMLD78L44A512ZDE LUCA                   MATILDE           04/07/1978 46

3 AAAA B 89 NA/86992 NGRLSN77S63F839LNIGRIELLO                 ALESSANDRA        23/11/1977 37

3 AAAA B 90 NA/257070 CRNMNT73B44G309ECRINO                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  04/02/1973 40

3 AAAA B 91 NA/123027 RSSMHL78P55B715ARUSSO                     MICHELA           15/09/1978 54

3 AAAA B 92 NA/106641 MLFRRT74S44F839YMALFITANO                 ROBERTA           04/11/1974 43

3 AAAA B 93 NA/256827 SNTGPP78B44E054QSANTORO                   GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1978 44

3 AAAA B 94 NA/85893 SPSNGL63E49G190QESPOSITO                  ANGELA            09/05/1963 40



0 15 24 0 126     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 16 18 3 125     E     1 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 123     E     2 S 2000 0

0 15 24 0 122     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 17 24 0 119     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 15 18 0 119     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 0 118     E     2 S 2007 0

0 18 24 0 118           0 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 117     E     2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 117           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 3 116     DE    1 S 2019 0

0 15 24 0 116     DE    2 S 2019 2019

0 0 18 0 116     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 0 116     E     1 S 2019 2019

0 16 18 0 116     D     0 S 2022 0

0 15 24 0 114     E     2 S 2014 2014

0 15 24 0 110     E     1 S 2011 2011

0 13 26 3 109           0 S 2000 0

0 13 0 0 109           0 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 109     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 105     E     2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 3 103     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 15 24 0 102     DE    3 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 3 101     DEF   2 S 2002 0

0 12 24 0 101     E     2 S 2011 2011

0 15 24 0 101     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 16 26 0 101 N         0 S 2019 0

0 11 24 0 101     E     2 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 0 100     DE    2 S 2019 2019

0 6 18 0 100     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 24 0 99     E     1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 3 99 N         0 S 2022 2022

0 16 24 3 98     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 97     E     1 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 97     DE    2 S 2022 2022

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 15 24 0 96     DE    2 S 2007 0

0 16 24 3 95     D     0 S 2002 0

0 15 24 3 95     E     1 S 2019 0

0 15 24 0 95           0 S 2019 2019

0 15 24 0 94 N   EF    2 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 93           0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 91     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 16 24 0 91     DE    2 S 2019 0

0 13 24 3 89     E     3 S 2002 0

0 17 24 0 89     DE    1 S 2019 2007

0 15 24 0 87     DE    1 S 2022 2022

0 15 13 0 86           0 S 2002 0

0 16 24 0 86     E     3 S 2019 2019

0 16 26 6 85     DE    2 S 2002 0

0 16 24 3 83     E     2 S 2019 2019

0 16 12 0 82           0 S 2007 2007

0 15 24 0 82           0 S 2019 0

0 11 24 3 82           0 S 2019 2019

0 17 24 0 81     D     0 S 2002 0



3 AAAA B 95 NA/106777 TRMMNN71M68F839VTRAMONTO                  MARIANNA          28/08/1971 40

3 AAAA B 96 NA/120526 MTNCML73P69H931NMAUTONE                   CARMELA           29/09/1973 40

3 AAAA B 97 NA/31106 GSPSRN71H45F839TGASPARINI                 SABRINA           05/06/1971 41

3 AAAA B 98 NA/95765 SPZMRA71P50F839PSPIEZIO                   MARIA             10/09/1971 39

3 AAAA B 99 NA/93742 BRNCML78E45F839LBARONE                    CARMELA           05/05/1978 51

3 AAAA B 100 NA/256676 MNTRSO77B59F839EMONTESANO                 ROSA              19/02/1977 40

3 AAAA B 101 NA/39517 PLVLDN73S60B990WPOLVERINO                 LOREDANA          20/11/1973 37

3 AAAA B 102 NA/256738 GRNRRT79H54G309FGUARINO                   ROBERTA           14/06/1979 36

3 AAAA B 103 NA/32987 FNTFLR72H63F799LFONTANELLA                FLORA             23/06/1972 36

3 AAAA B 104 NA/94199 NNNRNN73E64F205OIANNONE                   ROSANNA           24/05/1973 35

3 AAAA B 105 NA/113391 VLAMLD76D56F839JAVOLIO                    MATILDE           16/04/1976 29

3 AAAA B 106 NA/120910 CPSNDA76S47F839ACAPASSO                   NADIA             07/11/1976 27

3 AAAA B 107 NA/88799 DMRFNC74H67G812QDI MARZO                  FRANCA            27/06/1974 0

3 AAAA B 108 NA/88803 CNNNNL73P64F839MCANNAVALE                 ANTONELLA         24/09/1973 33

3 AAAA B 109 NA/92301 CCLCCT68P60F839OCACIALLI                  CONCETTA          20/09/1968 32

3 AAAA B 110 NA/326890 VNILNS77S63I234JIOVINE                    ALFONSINA         23/11/1977 38

3 AAAA B 111 NA/106331 RGGMNL74T64F839ORUGGIERO                  MARINELLA         24/12/1974 30

3 AAAA B 112 NA/101734 BVORSO75C43F799JBOVE                      ROSA              03/03/1975 36

3 AAAA B 113 NA/97469 PPANLT74E60L259EPAPA                      NICOLETTA         20/05/1974 28

3 AAAA B 114 NA/106562 DSTMLE73R55A068BDE STEFANO                EMILIA            15/10/1973 28

3 AAAA B 115 NA/93684 PRRRNN74C61G190WPERRONE                   ROSANNA           21/03/1974 27

3 AAAA B 116 NA/95032 SMMLCU68H50H243RSOMMA                     LUCIA             10/06/1968 27

3 AAAA B 117 NA/256959 ZMBSVR83M63B963MZUMBOLO                   SILVERIA          23/08/1983 55

3 AAAA B 118 NA/95734 RGGSNT79S65F839JRUGGIERO                  ASSUNTA           25/11/1979 25

3 AAAA B 119 NA/122888 MTRGLI77P55C129DAMATRUDA                  GIULIA            15/09/1977 35

3 AAAA B 120 NA/105777 TTRGNN78B43F839IOTTIERI                   GIOVANNA          03/02/1978 24

3 AAAA B 121 NA/326887 MBLMPN73C69H931EIMBALDI                   MARIA PINA        29/03/1973 21

3 AAAA B 122 NA/122161 LBRNLC76S67F839ILUBRANO LAVADERA          ANGELICA          27/11/1976 18

3 AAAA B 123 NA/326851 FTGNGL76A54A024GFATIGATI                  ANGELA            14/01/1976 35

3 AAAA B 124 NA/326996 CSTLSU71L63A024XCASTALDO                  LUISA             23/07/1971 12

3 AAAA B 125 NA/103019 CPPMCL74S58F839ACOPPOLA                   MARCELLA          18/11/1974 17

3 AAAA B 126 NA/95029 LMBLDN67L43F839CLOMBARDI                  LOREDANA          03/07/1967 20

3 AAAA B 127 NA/86907 MNCGNN70D48F839OMONACELLA                 GIOVANNA          08/04/1970 24

3 AAAA B 128 NA/93252 FTGMCL74R60A024TFATIGATI                  IMMACOLATA        20/10/1974 17

3 AAAA B 129 NA/94897 RSSMRS66A71B990HRUSSO                     MARIA ROSARIA     31/01/1966 24

3 AAAA B 130 NA/85827 FLZDRN80L47F839HFALZARANO                 ADRIANA           07/07/1980 20

3 AAAA B 131 NA/92360 MRFNNA75M54F839BMARFELLA                  ANNA              14/08/1975 19

3 AAAA B 132 NA/93097 VRRRFL66L51F839YVARRIALE                  RAFFAELLA         11/07/1966 16

3 AAAA B 133 NA/102569 GTTCLD79C59F839GGIATTINI                  CLAUDIA           19/03/1979 14

3 AAAA B 134 NA/122394 DPNRML76B60H072IDI PINTO                  ARCA EMILIA       20/02/1976 15

3 AAAA B 135 NA/92109 CCRCLR62M51I208GACCARDI                   CLARA             11/08/1962 24

3 AAAA B 136 NA/121496 CPZMRA71M52F839BCAPUOZZO                  MARIA             12/08/1971 30

3 AAAA B 137 NA/74860 DLRNNA65R69I293NDI LORENZO                ANNA              29/10/1965 31

3 AAAA B 138 NA/94025 MSLMLA75D66F839YMUSELLA                   AMELIA            26/04/1975 16

3 AAAA B 139 NA/94005 CPLMCL73H55E054WCIPOLLETTA                IMMACOLATA        15/06/1973 13

3 AAAA B 140 NA/86315 DMIRSL70L53H072BDI MEO                    ORSOLA            13/07/1970 14

3 AAAA B 141 NA/96405 SGGNNA78T45F839OSAGGESE                   ANNA              05/12/1978 14

3 AAAA B 142 NA/256971 FZZRSR68P59F912JFEZZA                     ROSARIA           19/09/1968 24

3 AAAA B 143 NA/327037 TRNGPP75L55E131WTROIANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1975 21

3 AAAA B 144 NA/91258 TRPRSO81C46F839NTRUPPO                    ROSA              06/03/1981 12

3 AAAA B 145 NA/150484 SLMGNN85T48F839HSALEMME                   GIOVANNA          08/12/1985 0

3 AAAA B 146 NA/92409 CSTBBR74P51C129FCASTELLANO                BARBARA           11/09/1974 17

3 AAAA B 147 NA/256807 RSSTTV75M52F839IRUSSO                     OTTAVIA           12/08/1975 32

3 AAAA B 148 NA/40801 BRRLSN74C60F839MBORRELLI                  ALESSANDRA        20/03/1974 21

3 AAAA B 149 NA/114309 SPSMNC72A46C129HESPOSITO                  MONICA            06/01/1972 7

3 AAAA B 150 NA/326726 ZZZVNT67T56H703KZIZZA                     VALENTINA         16/12/1967 4
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3 AAAA B 151 NA/120241 GTTRFL74A44E734BGATTIMMOLO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1974 18

3 AAAA B 152 NA/326975 GNNGLN68H44F839QGIANNINO                  GIULIANA          04/06/1968 3

3 AAAA B 153 NA/121401 DFEMRN75C59C129CDE FEO                    MARINA            19/03/1975 18

3 AAAA B 154 NA/256820 SLVRSO73A45B963TSALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 9

3 AAAA B 155 NA/256805 RSCMRA67L44F839IRUSCIANO                  MARIA             04/07/1967 19

3 AAAA B 156 NA/33562 BTTNNT68H66M115QBATTIMO                   ANTONIETTA        26/06/1968 9

3 AAAA B 157 NA/123844 LMNRNG72B64Z114SLA MONICA                 ARCANGELA         24/02/1972 0

3 AAAA B 158 NA/94416 GMMLRA75S59F839QGIAMMINELLI               LAURA             19/11/1975 27

3 AAAA B 159 NA/256369 DLCCST80H58E791QDE LUCIA                  CELESTE           18/06/1980 10

3 AAAA B 160 NA/256867 SRRMGR76C47C129ZSORRENTINO                MARIA GRAZIA      07/03/1976 15

3 AAAA B 161 NA/92041 BLSGNN71L58F839ABALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 9

3 AAAA B 162 NA/86424 NCRMRS65A60F839OINCARNATO                 MARIA ROSARIA     20/01/1965 12

3 AAAA B 163 NA/121290 NPLMRA68R54C929UNAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/10/1968 0

3 AAAA B 164 NA/124851 MRTMRA71B49F839EMARTINELLI                MARIA             09/02/1971 11

3 AAAA B 165 NA/326997 VLRNNA71L67F839ZVILARDI                   ANNA              27/07/1971 6

3 AAAA B 166 NA/102689 LBRVLR80B47H072LLUBRANO LAVADERA          VALERIA           07/02/1980 0

3 AAAA B 167 NA/106496 CNFSFO72C50F839YACANFORA                  SOFIA             10/03/1972 6

3 AAAA B 168 NA/88723 ZCCRSL80L58F839JZACCARO                   ROSSELLA          18/07/1980 3

3 AAAA B 169 NA/326828 SMMLDN74E63C129LSOMMA                     LOREDANA          23/05/1974 0

3 AAAA B 170 NA/92741 LNGVCN78L57L259ILANGELLA                  VINCENZA          17/07/1978 2

3 AAAA B 171 NA/92835 RSSLSN66A58F839MRUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        18/01/1966 5

3 AAAA B 172 NA/89780 GRRRLL75R41F839YGUERRIERO                 ORNELLA           01/10/1975 0

3 AAAA B 173 NA/89826 GRSLBT76L51F799CGRASSO                    ELISABETTA        11/07/1976 0

3 AAAA B 174 NA/94168 BRRSFN69B43F839WBARRA                     STEFANIA          03/02/1969 9

3 AAAA B 175 NA/87203 ZNCNNA74E57A024IZUNICO                    ANNA              17/05/1974 0

3 AAAA B 176 NA/94408 GRGFRC77S48F839NGARGIULO                  FLORA CHIARA      08/11/1977 0

3 AAAA B 177 NA/256598 LPRNGL74E66F839JLEOPARDO                  ANGELA            26/05/1974 0

4 AAAA B 178 NA/150362 DVNMCR84E67F839DD'AVINO                   MARIA CRISTINA    27/05/1984 130

4 AAAA B 179 NA/97111 MZZTNA76D44F839OMAZZA                     TANIA             04/04/1976 130

4 AAAA B 180 NA/183933 CAUNDA83R47F839KCAU                       NADIA             07/10/1983 126

3 AAAA C 1 NA/125143 SPSFNC80E50F839SESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         10/05/1980 215

3 AAAA C 2 NA/184263 PLMMNG81E53G813OPALOMBA                   MARIANGELA        13/05/1981 221

3 AAAA C 3 NA/124942 SVRCML80C69L245ASEVERINO                  CARMELA           29/03/1980 215

3 AAAA C 4 NA/87818 RSSRSO75E58F839CRUSSO                     ROSA              18/05/1975 207

3 AAAA C 5 NA/256517 FSCMLA69E62B759KFUSCO                     AMALIA            22/05/1969 202

3 AAAA C 6 NA/97959 ZCCSNT71S44L259QZICCHINOLFI               ASSUNTA           04/11/1971 209

3 AAAA C 7 NA/184033 DMRGNN75E71F839WDI MARTINO                GIOVANNA          31/05/1975 202

3 AAAA C 8 NA/125576 TRINNA76T44F924OITRI                      ANNA              04/12/1976 197

3 AAAA C 9 NA/123787 MNNMNN81P54F799DMANNA                     MARIANNA          14/09/1981 193

3 AAAA C 10 NA/121546 SCHRSO78A54G309SSCHIATTARELLA             ROSA              14/01/1978 192

3 AAAA C 11 NA/85998 BNVCSR71A41I073WBONAVOLONTA'              CESIRA            01/01/1971 186

3 AAAA C 12 NA/105840 NGLRFL77S54F839NANGELINO                  RAFFAELA          14/11/1977 189

3 AAAA C 13 NA/124149 DRADRT81R67Z611RD'AURIA                   DORITA            27/10/1981 179

3 AAAA C 14 NA/125809 LMGRRT82D64F839KLAMAGNA                   ROBERTA           24/04/1982 163

3 AAAA C 15 NA/88148 CMPNCR63T41L259DACAMPORA                  ANNA CARMELA      01/12/1963 178

3 AAAA C 16 NA/256928 SPNNNA73H69G309WSPINA                     ANNA              29/06/1973 185

3 AAAA C 17 NA/326880 RSSGPP78M56B963ERUSSO                     GIUSEPPINA        16/08/1978 176

3 AAAA C 18 NA/91208 CVLLSU77E41C129FCAVALIERE                 LUISA             01/05/1977 177

3 AAAA C 19 NA/125007 MRTDRN72A57A512EMARTONE                   ADRIANA           17/01/1972 164

3 AAAA C 20 NA/123112 PGLRSO77E46H892SPUGLIESE                  ROSA              06/05/1977 158

3 AAAA C 21 NA/92459 PTRRSO68B62F839ZPETRAZZUOLO               ROSA              22/02/1968 136

3 AAAA C 22 NA/256413 DGSFMS67M55F839QDI GIUSEPPE               FATIMA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 134

3 AAAA C 23 NA/326839 SPSNGL75M63B963KESPOSITO                  ANGELA            23/08/1975 128

3 AAAA C 24 NA/123648 DBRNNT79L46F839JD'ABRUNZO                 ANTONIETTA        06/07/1979 130

3 AAAA C 25 NA/256228 BRRNGL75L67A064ZBARRA                     ANGELA            27/07/1975 133

3 AAAA C 26 NA/326780 CSNMGS76B60D037MCUSANO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  20/02/1976 104
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3 AAAA C 27 NA/85958 BRRMRA64H65F839SBARRA                     MARIA             25/06/1964 105

3 AAAA C 28 NA/92447 MTTRSO77E60F839AMATTIOLI                  ROSA              20/05/1977 111

3 AAAA C 29 NA/214503 SCRRSR77P44F839ASCARPATO                  ROSARIA           04/09/1977 103

3 AAAA C 30 NA/97773 MLLRSL67T59G309NMALLARDO                  ORSOLA            19/12/1967 100

3 AAAA C 31 NA/36368 BRRMCL70T50L259CBORRIELLO                 IMMACOLATA        10/12/1970 95

3 AAAA C 32 NA/97110 MCCMCL73D44F839LMOCCIA                    IMMACOLATA        04/04/1973 98

3 AAAA C 33 NA/256851 SCNGCM75P65Z112CSECONDINO                 GIACOMA           25/09/1975 91

3 AAAA C 34 NA/113793 DSMLGU71P59L259WDI SOMMA                  LUIGIA            19/09/1971 90

3 AAAA C 35 NA/124943 GRMNGL76B67A024RGRIMALDI                  ANGELA            27/02/1976 99

3 AAAA C 36 NA/123905 CLLLSN74M48F839KCOLELLA                   ALESSANDRA        08/08/1974 85

3 AAAA C 37 NA/256696 NPPDNL81H48F839YNAPPA                     DANIELA           08/06/1981 99

3 AAAA C 38 NA/256719 PLZNSI77L59L845PPALAZZI                   INES              19/07/1977 90

3 AAAA C 39 NA/326730 BTTVNT76C41G813CBATTIPAGLIA               VALENTINA         01/03/1976 87

3 AAAA C 40 NA/33182 VNINMR69A42F924FIOVINO                    ANNAMARIA         02/01/1969 88

3 AAAA C 41 NA/30238 MRNGLI72P67L259EMIRANDA                   GIULIA            27/09/1972 84

3 AAAA C 42 NA/326745 VRGMGH71P47D801KVIRGILIO                  MARGHERITA        07/09/1971 83

3 AAAA C 43 NA/92263 DTRSLL73T46F839MDI TRAPANI                STELLA            06/12/1973 78

3 AAAA C 44 NA/326917 MRNGZL75M55B715DMARINO                    GRAZIELLA         15/08/1975 86

3 AAAA C 45 NA/38687 DVNGNN59P53G813BD'AVANZO                  GIOVANNA          13/09/1959 78

3 AAAA C 46 NA/326896 LRNFNC81S50B963LLAURENZA                  FRANCESCA         10/11/1981 76

3 AAAA C 47 NA/30485 SLVGTN78H43F839LSILVESTRO                 GIUSTINA          03/06/1978 78

3 AAAA C 48 NA/256117 CPLSRN79B62F839SCIPOLLARO                 SERENA            22/02/1979 78

3 AAAA C 49 NA/93211 TCCMGS77D58G812WTUCCILLO                  MARIA GIUSEPPA    18/04/1977 74

3 AAAA C 50 NA/256969 FLNGRL80M59F839YFALANGA                   GABRIELLA         19/08/1980 77

3 AAAA C 51 NA/256548 CMNNNT79P44L259RIACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 98

3 AAAA C 52 NA/256360 DCRRSO74B52G813UDE CARO                   ROSA              12/02/1974 74

3 AAAA C 53 NA/31044 CVLMLE66P54F839GCAVALIERE                 EMILIA            14/09/1966 82

3 AAAA C 54 NA/184227 NGNCSC73R46B963ONUGNES                    CATIUSCIA         06/10/1973 75

3 AAAA C 55 NA/168901 SPSFNC80L57C495OESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 71

3 AAAA C 56 NA/31977 BRNDNL66M52F839MBARONE                    DANIELA           12/08/1966 67

3 AAAA C 57 NA/95378 PZZSFN70E46F839GPIZZA                     STEFANIA          06/05/1970 96

3 AAAA C 58 NA/326846 SPSTMR78S56F839QESPOSITO                  TAMARA            16/11/1978 70

3 AAAA C 59 NA/120697 PLLRSO78T47F839NPELLICCIA                 ROSA              07/12/1978 66

3 AAAA C 60 NA/126976 RNLLRI78M43F839YRINALDINI                 ILARIA            03/08/1978 60

3 AAAA C 61 NA/326769 CPPMHL80L50F839KCOPPOLA                   MICHELA           10/07/1980 63

3 AAAA C 62 NA/88550 PRAMCR79E58I862WAPREA                     MARIA CRISTINA    18/05/1979 58

3 AAAA C 63 NA/168925 MRSFNC75C69F839UAMORUSO                   FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 65

3 AAAA C 64 NA/86351 GLLMRA77H49F839IGIOIELLO                  MARIA             09/06/1977 62

3 AAAA C 65 NA/86406 LNGGPP65M62F839XLANGELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        22/08/1965 59

3 AAAA C 66 NA/326731 BNFLSU78E56B963CBENFORMATO                LUISA             16/05/1978 66

3 AAAA C 67 NA/257025 PTRMDL80D68E791LPETRELLA                  MADDALENA         28/04/1980 60

3 AAAA C 68 NA/256951 VTLTRS73M53Z112DVITALE                    TERESA            13/08/1973 76

3 AAAA C 69 NA/89418 CNQFMN77C52L845QCINQUE                    FILOMENA          12/03/1977 59

3 AAAA C 70 NA/326783 DNLGPP75B66B963WD'ANIELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1975 57

3 AAAA C 71 NA/326742 VTRRSO69D69I262GVITERBO                   ROSA              29/04/1969 55

3 AAAA C 72 NA/93830 DFRNMR70R63F839YDE FRANCESCO              ANNA MARIA        23/10/1970 58

3 AAAA C 73 NA/326838 SCGNNT74M70L259OSCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONIETTA        30/08/1974 58

3 AAAA C 74 NA/94750 CHNMNN75H69D790RCHIANESE                  MARIANNA          29/06/1975 57

3 AAAA C 75 NA/95199 REALTZ72L70H931VREA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 57

3 AAAA C 76 NA/89021 MLESLL75R54H931QMELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 57

3 AAAA C 77 NA/90273 GRGRTI64E61G568IGARGIULO                  RITA              21/05/1964 52

3 AAAA C 78 NA/103556 DLPLSU79L64G309NDEL PRETE                 LUISA             24/07/1979 53

3 AAAA C 79 NA/256613 MRNPRZ73E61G190YMAIORANO                  PATRIZIA          21/05/1973 56

3 AAAA C 80 NA/86384 DCINLS78M61F839EIODICE                    ANNALISA          21/08/1978 55

3 AAAA C 81 NA/93424 BCCGPP70A62F839EBACCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1970 53

3 AAAA C 82 NA/92333 PRTMNL73L46F839MPORTICI                   EMANUELA          06/07/1973 51
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3 AAAA C 83 NA/106793 CLBSNT72M55C129XCALABRESE                 SANTA             15/08/1972 51

3 AAAA C 84 NA/97329 PZNMRA73B61F839MPUZONE                    MARIA             21/02/1973 49

3 AAAA C 85 NA/121477 CSTRSO77H60F839UCASTALDO                  ROSA              20/06/1977 48

3 AAAA C 86 NA/326841 SPSNNT71H53G964YESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        13/06/1971 48

3 AAAA C 87 NA/95250 CPPRFL78H63F839LCOPPOLA                   RAFFAELLA         23/06/1978 58

3 AAAA C 88 NA/256364 DLCMLD78L44A512ZDE LUCA                   MATILDE           04/07/1978 46

3 AAAA C 89 NA/86992 NGRLSN77S63F839LNIGRIELLO                 ALESSANDRA        23/11/1977 37

3 AAAA C 90 NA/257070 CRNMNT73B44G309ECRINO                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  04/02/1973 40

3 AAAA C 91 NA/123027 RSSMHL78P55B715ARUSSO                     MICHELA           15/09/1978 54

3 AAAA C 92 NA/106641 MLFRRT74S44F839YMALFITANO                 ROBERTA           04/11/1974 43

3 AAAA C 93 NA/256827 SNTGPP78B44E054QSANTORO                   GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1978 44

3 AAAA C 94 NA/85893 SPSNGL63E49G190QESPOSITO                  ANGELA            09/05/1963 40

3 AAAA C 95 NA/106777 TRMMNN71M68F839VTRAMONTO                  MARIANNA          28/08/1971 40

3 AAAA C 96 NA/120526 MTNCML73P69H931NMAUTONE                   CARMELA           29/09/1973 40

3 AAAA C 97 NA/31106 GSPSRN71H45F839TGASPARINI                 SABRINA           05/06/1971 41

3 AAAA C 98 NA/95765 SPZMRA71P50F839PSPIEZIO                   MARIA             10/09/1971 39

3 AAAA C 99 NA/93742 BRNCML78E45F839LBARONE                    CARMELA           05/05/1978 51

3 AAAA C 100 NA/256676 MNTRSO77B59F839EMONTESANO                 ROSA              19/02/1977 40

3 AAAA C 101 NA/39517 PLVLDN73S60B990WPOLVERINO                 LOREDANA          20/11/1973 37

3 AAAA C 102 NA/256738 GRNRRT79H54G309FGUARINO                   ROBERTA           14/06/1979 36

3 AAAA C 103 NA/32987 FNTFLR72H63F799LFONTANELLA                FLORA             23/06/1972 36

3 AAAA C 104 NA/94199 NNNRNN73E64F205OIANNONE                   ROSANNA           24/05/1973 35

3 AAAA C 105 NA/113391 VLAMLD76D56F839JAVOLIO                    MATILDE           16/04/1976 29

3 AAAA C 106 NA/120910 CPSNDA76S47F839ACAPASSO                   NADIA             07/11/1976 27

3 AAAA C 107 NA/88799 DMRFNC74H67G812QDI MARZO                  FRANCA            27/06/1974 0

3 AAAA C 108 NA/88803 CNNNNL73P64F839MCANNAVALE                 ANTONELLA         24/09/1973 33

3 AAAA C 109 NA/92301 CCLCCT68P60F839OCACIALLI                  CONCETTA          20/09/1968 32

3 AAAA C 110 NA/326890 VNILNS77S63I234JIOVINE                    ALFONSINA         23/11/1977 38

3 AAAA C 111 NA/106331 RGGMNL74T64F839ORUGGIERO                  MARINELLA         24/12/1974 30

3 AAAA C 112 NA/101734 BVORSO75C43F799JBOVE                      ROSA              03/03/1975 36

3 AAAA C 113 NA/97469 PPANLT74E60L259EPAPA                      NICOLETTA         20/05/1974 28

3 AAAA C 114 NA/106562 DSTMLE73R55A068BDE STEFANO                EMILIA            15/10/1973 28

3 AAAA C 115 NA/93684 PRRRNN74C61G190WPERRONE                   ROSANNA           21/03/1974 27

3 AAAA C 116 NA/95032 SMMLCU68H50H243RSOMMA                     LUCIA             10/06/1968 27

3 AAAA C 117 NA/256959 ZMBSVR83M63B963MZUMBOLO                   SILVERIA          23/08/1983 55

3 AAAA C 118 NA/95734 RGGSNT79S65F839JRUGGIERO                  ASSUNTA           25/11/1979 25

3 AAAA C 119 NA/122888 MTRGLI77P55C129DAMATRUDA                  GIULIA            15/09/1977 35

3 AAAA C 120 NA/105777 TTRGNN78B43F839IOTTIERI                   GIOVANNA          03/02/1978 24

3 AAAA C 121 NA/326887 MBLMPN73C69H931EIMBALDI                   MARIA PINA        29/03/1973 21

3 AAAA C 122 NA/122161 LBRNLC76S67F839ILUBRANO LAVADERA          ANGELICA          27/11/1976 18

3 AAAA C 123 NA/326851 FTGNGL76A54A024GFATIGATI                  ANGELA            14/01/1976 35

3 AAAA C 124 NA/326996 CSTLSU71L63A024XCASTALDO                  LUISA             23/07/1971 12

3 AAAA C 125 NA/103019 CPPMCL74S58F839ACOPPOLA                   MARCELLA          18/11/1974 17

3 AAAA C 126 NA/95029 LMBLDN67L43F839CLOMBARDI                  LOREDANA          03/07/1967 20

3 AAAA C 127 NA/86907 MNCGNN70D48F839OMONACELLA                 GIOVANNA          08/04/1970 24

3 AAAA C 128 NA/93252 FTGMCL74R60A024TFATIGATI                  IMMACOLATA        20/10/1974 17

3 AAAA C 129 NA/94897 RSSMRS66A71B990HRUSSO                     MARIA ROSARIA     31/01/1966 24

3 AAAA C 130 NA/85827 FLZDRN80L47F839HFALZARANO                 ADRIANA           07/07/1980 20

3 AAAA C 131 NA/92360 MRFNNA75M54F839BMARFELLA                  ANNA              14/08/1975 19

3 AAAA C 132 NA/93097 VRRRFL66L51F839YVARRIALE                  RAFFAELLA         11/07/1966 16

3 AAAA C 133 NA/102569 GTTCLD79C59F839GGIATTINI                  CLAUDIA           19/03/1979 14

3 AAAA C 134 NA/122394 DPNRML76B60H072IDI PINTO                  ARCA EMILIA       20/02/1976 15

3 AAAA C 135 NA/92109 CCRCLR62M51I208GACCARDI                   CLARA             11/08/1962 24

3 AAAA C 136 NA/121496 CPZMRA71M52F839BCAPUOZZO                  MARIA             12/08/1971 30

3 AAAA C 137 NA/74860 DLRNNA65R69I293NDI LORENZO                ANNA              29/10/1965 31

3 AAAA C 138 NA/94025 MSLMLA75D66F839YMUSELLA                   AMELIA            26/04/1975 16
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3 AAAA C 139 NA/94005 CPLMCL73H55E054WCIPOLLETTA                IMMACOLATA        15/06/1973 13

3 AAAA C 140 NA/86315 DMIRSL70L53H072BDI MEO                    ORSOLA            13/07/1970 14

3 AAAA C 141 NA/96405 SGGNNA78T45F839OSAGGESE                   ANNA              05/12/1978 14

3 AAAA C 142 NA/256971 FZZRSR68P59F912JFEZZA                     ROSARIA           19/09/1968 24

3 AAAA C 143 NA/327037 TRNGPP75L55E131WTROIANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1975 21

3 AAAA C 144 NA/91258 TRPRSO81C46F839NTRUPPO                    ROSA              06/03/1981 12

3 AAAA C 145 NA/150484 SLMGNN85T48F839HSALEMME                   GIOVANNA          08/12/1985 0

3 AAAA C 146 NA/92409 CSTBBR74P51C129FCASTELLANO                BARBARA           11/09/1974 17

3 AAAA C 147 NA/256807 RSSTTV75M52F839IRUSSO                     OTTAVIA           12/08/1975 32

3 AAAA C 148 NA/40801 BRRLSN74C60F839MBORRELLI                  ALESSANDRA        20/03/1974 21

3 AAAA C 149 NA/114309 SPSMNC72A46C129HESPOSITO                  MONICA            06/01/1972 7

3 AAAA C 150 NA/326726 ZZZVNT67T56H703KZIZZA                     VALENTINA         16/12/1967 4

3 AAAA C 151 NA/120241 GTTRFL74A44E734BGATTIMMOLO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1974 18

3 AAAA C 152 NA/326975 GNNGLN68H44F839QGIANNINO                  GIULIANA          04/06/1968 3

3 AAAA C 153 NA/121401 DFEMRN75C59C129CDE FEO                    MARINA            19/03/1975 18

3 AAAA C 154 NA/256820 SLVRSO73A45B963TSALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 9

3 AAAA C 155 NA/256805 RSCMRA67L44F839IRUSCIANO                  MARIA             04/07/1967 19

3 AAAA C 156 NA/33562 BTTNNT68H66M115QBATTIMO                   ANTONIETTA        26/06/1968 9

3 AAAA C 157 NA/123844 LMNRNG72B64Z114SLA MONICA                 ARCANGELA         24/02/1972 0

3 AAAA C 158 NA/94416 GMMLRA75S59F839QGIAMMINELLI               LAURA             19/11/1975 27

3 AAAA C 159 NA/256369 DLCCST80H58E791QDE LUCIA                  CELESTE           18/06/1980 10

3 AAAA C 160 NA/256867 SRRMGR76C47C129ZSORRENTINO                MARIA GRAZIA      07/03/1976 15

3 AAAA C 161 NA/92041 BLSGNN71L58F839ABALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 9

3 AAAA C 162 NA/86424 NCRMRS65A60F839OINCARNATO                 MARIA ROSARIA     20/01/1965 12

3 AAAA C 163 NA/121290 NPLMRA68R54C929UNAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/10/1968 0

3 AAAA C 164 NA/124851 MRTMRA71B49F839EMARTINELLI                MARIA             09/02/1971 11

3 AAAA C 165 NA/326997 VLRNNA71L67F839ZVILARDI                   ANNA              27/07/1971 6

3 AAAA C 166 NA/102689 LBRVLR80B47H072LLUBRANO LAVADERA          VALERIA           07/02/1980 0

3 AAAA C 167 NA/106496 CNFSFO72C50F839YACANFORA                  SOFIA             10/03/1972 6

3 AAAA C 168 NA/88723 ZCCRSL80L58F839JZACCARO                   ROSSELLA          18/07/1980 3

3 AAAA C 169 NA/326828 SMMLDN74E63C129LSOMMA                     LOREDANA          23/05/1974 0

3 AAAA C 170 NA/92741 LNGVCN78L57L259ILANGELLA                  VINCENZA          17/07/1978 2

3 AAAA C 171 NA/92835 RSSLSN66A58F839MRUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        18/01/1966 5

3 AAAA C 172 NA/89780 GRRRLL75R41F839YGUERRIERO                 ORNELLA           01/10/1975 0

3 AAAA C 173 NA/89826 GRSLBT76L51F799CGRASSO                    ELISABETTA        11/07/1976 0

3 AAAA C 174 NA/94168 BRRSFN69B43F839WBARRA                     STEFANIA          03/02/1969 9

3 AAAA C 175 NA/87203 ZNCNNA74E57A024IZUNICO                    ANNA              17/05/1974 0

3 AAAA C 176 NA/94408 GRGFRC77S48F839NGARGIULO                  FLORA CHIARA      08/11/1977 0

3 AAAA C 177 NA/256598 LPRNGL74E66F839JLEOPARDO                  ANGELA            26/05/1974 0

4 AAAA C 178 NA/150362 DVNMCR84E67F839DD'AVINO                   MARIA CRISTINA    27/05/1984 130

4 AAAA C 179 NA/97111 MZZTNA76D44F839OMAZZA                     TANIA             04/04/1976 130

4 AAAA C 180 NA/183933 CAUNDA83R47F839KCAU                       NADIA             07/10/1983 126

3 AAAA E 1 NA/38328 CCCNNT66D53G964QCACCIAPUOTI               ANNITA            13/04/1966 238

3 AAAA E 2 NA/37878 DNFCCT64S48G812OD'ONOFRIO                 CONCETTA          08/11/1964 231

3 AAAA E 3 NA/38787 DSNNNA61L42G964TD'ISANTO                  ANNA              02/07/1961 236

3 AAAA E 4 NA/34636 MDAGLI68C48F839JAMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 234

3 AAAA E 5 NA/33941 NRMCLN69P42Z112LNERMETTINI                CAROLINA          02/09/1969 236

3 AAAA E 6 NA/98546 MGGCML72E49F839PMAGGIO                    CARMELA           09/05/1972 235

3 AAAA E 7 NA/256602 NVRCNZ69A64F839CNAVARINO                  CINZIA            24/01/1969 234

3 AAAA E 8 NA/38702 PCULNR65H65B371KPUCA                      ELEONORA          25/06/1965 230

3 AAAA E 9 NA/113810 MGLMRA65D58G964LMIGLIACCIO                MARIA             18/04/1965 231

3 AAAA E 10 NA/31246 GGLMFL68D41H860YGIUGLIANO                 MARIA FILOMENA    01/04/1968 228

3 AAAA E 11 NA/29888 PLMNGL65T45G568KPALOMBA                   ANGELA            05/12/1965 224

3 AAAA E 12 NA/38248 PRPRSN64E71L873OPROPATO                   ROSINA            31/05/1964 224

3 AAAA E 13 NA/41247 DSMRSO72S50L845ODE SIMONE                 ROSA              10/11/1972 221

3 AAAA E 14 NA/121615 BNUNNA59D44C129ZBUONO                     ANNA              04/04/1959 217
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3 AAAA E 15 NA/85940 PRVPLA71R52G812MPROVENZALE                PAOLA             12/10/1971 219

3 AAAA E 16 NA/36806 PRRMGS67L63F839EPARRETTA                  MARIA GIUSEPPINA  23/07/1967 213

3 AAAA E 17 NA/256419 DLRVCN63S48I293RDI LORENZO                VINCENZA          08/11/1963 211

3 AAAA E 18 NA/32253 VTLNNT64A63B371DVITALE                    ANTONIETTA        23/01/1964 212

3 AAAA E 19 NA/38739 DCSNNT64A60G964MDI COSTANZO               ANTONIETTA        20/01/1964 214

3 AAAA E 20 NA/29750 CZZTZN72C47B990DCOZZOLINO                 TIZIANA           07/03/1972 207

3 AAAA E 21 NA/30721 NCICML62H60F839FIENCO                     CARMELA           20/06/1962 206

3 AAAA E 22 NA/30578 MBRLVR72R62H931EAMBROSIO                  ELVIRA            22/10/1972 209

3 AAAA E 23 NA/39245 VNICRL74M64F839JIOVINE                    CARLA             24/08/1974 204

3 AAAA E 24 NA/32772 FSCCML67P69F839LFISCHETTI                 CARMELA           29/09/1967 204

3 AAAA E 25 NA/256877 TFRMRP71T66F924WTAFURO                    MARIAPIA          26/12/1971 203

3 AAAA E 26 NA/121419 CRRTRS66T43L845MCARRANO                   TERESA            03/12/1966 202

3 AAAA E 27 NA/106879 ROICRL67M69F839VROIO                      CARLA             29/08/1967 199

3 AAAA E 28 NA/42114 LPRDNL74D44F839ULEOPARDO                  DANIELA           04/04/1974 195

3 AAAA E 29 NA/41544 CSRNNA68D65G813QCESARANO                  ANNA              25/04/1968 206

3 AAAA E 30 NA/91998 DSMGMM67R46D789VDE SIMONE                 GEMMA             06/10/1967 196

3 AAAA E 31 NA/114661 GDUMHL72E56G812XGUIDA                     MICHELA           16/05/1972 182

3 AAAA E 32 NA/30165 NPLTRS64M67G812TNAPOLITANO                TERESA            27/08/1964 186

3 AAAA E 33 NA/31116 PNRRNN64A67L259DPANARIELLO                ROSA ANNA         27/01/1964 185

3 AAAA E 34 NA/256401 DLLGRS66L48M115YDELLE CAVE                GENEROSA LUISA    08/07/1966 167

3 AAAA E 35 NA/113471 MNNFNC61M70F839MMININO                    FRANCESCA         30/08/1961 161

3 AAAA E 36 NA/30649 PLLSFN71B67F839VPALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 154

3 AAAA E 37 NA/31122 CLDMRA58A46L245NCALDARA                   MARIA             06/01/1958 145

3 AAAA E 38 NA/29799 PCLGRZ73R51F839ZPACIOLLA                  GRAZIA            11/10/1973 158

3 AAAA E 39 NA/33882 SSNCST61M66I262GOSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 155

3 AAAA E 40 NA/92200 TRPMGH59A66H072CTRAPANESE                 MARGHERITA        26/01/1959 148

3 AAAA E 41 NA/125453 RFOSNT61A70F839YORFEO                     ASSUNTA           30/01/1961 164

3 AAAA E 42 NA/35409 RSSFTN68D66F839NRUSSO                     FORTUNA           26/04/1968 144

3 AAAA E 43 NA/124925 NVTDRN64E66F839UNAVATO                    ADRIANA           26/05/1964 153

3 AAAA E 44 NA/34861 VLPRSR62H49F839VVOLPICELLI                ROSARIA           09/06/1962 144

3 AAAA E 45 NA/168663 NOEMRS72H60L259KNOE'                      MARIAROSARIA      20/06/1972 157

3 AAAA E 46 NA/33188 FRNMHL58H60H931KFRANZESE                  MICHELINA ANNA    20/06/1958 134

3 AAAA E 47 NA/184741 CMPLCU71M46F839DCAMPOPIANO                LUCIA             06/08/1971 122

3 AAAA E 48 NA/256541 GRNGNN60C44F839QGRANATA                   GIOVANNA          04/03/1960 133

3 AAAA E 49 NA/34502 BRLRSO59B54L245DBRILLANTE                 ROSA              14/02/1959 124

3 AAAA E 50 NA/326958 CCCRNN64S41H978VCACCIAPUOTI               ROSANNA           01/11/1964 132

3 AAAA E 51 NA/256413 DGSFMS67M55F839QDI GIUSEPPE               FATIMA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 134

3 AAAA E 52 NA/31972 TFUDLD59L46F799MTUFO                      ADELAIDE          06/07/1959 119

3 AAAA E 53 NA/90172 DMRMRT73M51C129EDE MARTINO                MARIA RITA        11/08/1973 115

3 AAAA E 54 NA/94145 MNNMRS69D41F839QMANNA                     MARIA ROSARIA     01/04/1969 114

3 AAAA E 55 NA/96424 GMBNTN70A64H931BGAMBACORTA                ANTONIA           24/01/1970 111

3 AAAA E 56 NA/40900 CNDCML70D65G812ACANDICE                   CARMELA           25/04/1970 114

3 AAAA E 57 NA/88505 GMNNNA65E53G902XGIAMUNDI                  ANNA              13/05/1965 121

3 AAAA E 58 NA/28628 LFNNNT64H59C675YALFANO                    ANTONIETTA        19/06/1964 123

3 AAAA E 59 NA/34387 RVLLSU70T63F839MIERVOLINO                 LUISA             23/12/1970 124

3 AAAA E 60 NA/36368 BRRMCL70T50L259CBORRIELLO                 IMMACOLATA        10/12/1970 95

3 AAAA E 61 NA/97110 MCCMCL73D44F839LMOCCIA                    IMMACOLATA        04/04/1973 98

3 AAAA E 62 NA/36289 CCCPQL66C67F839LCECCHINI                  PASQUALINA        27/03/1966 93

3 AAAA E 63 NA/94968 MMMCLN62C55F839ZMAMMONE                   CAROLINA          15/03/1962 115

3 AAAA E 64 NA/114438 SCLNMR66M44F839KSCALONE                   ANNA MARIA        04/08/1966 52

3 AAAA E 65 NA/121206 CSTGPP68C44A064OCASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPA          04/03/1968 83

3 AAAA E 66 NA/184484 SCGMRA67C70L259WSCOGNAMIGLIO              MARIA             30/03/1967 101

3 AAAA E 67 NA/31044 CVLMLE66P54F839GCAVALIERE                 EMILIA            14/09/1966 82

3 AAAA E 68 NA/256325 CTTFNC63D59F839ICOTTICELLI                FRANCA            19/04/1963 81

3 AAAA E 69 NA/33751 PRSSLV68L43I862VPERSICO                   SILVIA            03/07/1968 72

3 AAAA E 70 NA/106352 DSRMRA70B53F839ADI SARNO                  MARIA             13/02/1970 78
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3 AAAA E 71 NA/124224 MNNNNZ66P45L259KMENNELLA                  ANNUNZIATA        05/09/1966 80

3 AAAA E 72 NA/94886 FGLMCR63L53E329VFOGLIA                    MARIA CRISTINA    13/07/1963 70

3 AAAA E 73 NA/35385 DPLNNT70S42G812RDI PALMA                  ANTONIETTA        02/11/1970 91

3 AAAA E 74 NA/93830 DFRNMR70R63F839YDE FRANCESCO              ANNA MARIA        23/10/1970 58

3 AAAA E 75 NA/212813 RTNCML63D55G812WORATINO                   CARMELA           15/04/1963 68

3 AAAA E 76 NA/37202 MMTSRN70L43G230AAMMATURO                  SABRINA           03/07/1970 75

3 AAAA E 77 NA/97329 PZNMRA73B61F839MPUZONE                    MARIA             21/02/1973 49

3 AAAA E 78 NA/89283 FSCTRS74D65I262WFISCO                     TERESA            25/04/1974 3

3 AAAA E 79 NA/256421 DMLNGL67T61B227ZDI MAIOLO                 ANGELA            21/12/1967 61

3 AAAA E 80 NA/96819 RSCRLB64M62G964NRUSCIANO                  ROSALBA           22/08/1964 70

3 AAAA E 81 NA/38331 DLGMRA64D60H931NDEL GIUDICE               MARIA             20/04/1964 46

3 AAAA E 82 NA/85893 SPSNGL63E49G190QESPOSITO                  ANGELA            09/05/1963 40

3 AAAA E 83 NA/120526 MTNCML73P69H931NMAUTONE                   CARMELA           29/09/1973 40

3 AAAA E 84 NA/33568 NGLPRZ66A50C129BANGELLOTTO                PATRIZIA          10/01/1966 46

3 AAAA E 85 NA/36311 LNLGPP61S58D789QLIONIELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        18/11/1961 53

3 AAAA E 86 NA/93041 PLLLNE73A47G309ZPALLADINO                 ELENA             07/01/1973 47

3 AAAA E 87 NA/97825 NVLSMN73H48F839UNOVIELLO                  SIMONA            08/06/1973 45

3 AAAA E 88 NA/122556 VCRSNT62M51C284LVICARIO                   ASSUNTA           11/08/1962 36

3 AAAA E 89 NA/31108 FNTNNT69P70C129WFINETTI                   ANTONIETTA        30/09/1969 42

3 AAAA E 90 NA/36329 BRBSNO73P50F839QBARBATO                   SONIA             10/09/1973 31

3 AAAA E 91 NA/88803 CNNNNL73P64F839MCANNAVALE                 ANTONELLA         24/09/1973 33

3 AAAA E 92 NA/97469 PPANLT74E60L259EPAPA                      NICOLETTA         20/05/1974 28

3 AAAA E 93 NA/41416 GNTMHL68L46G190OGENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 56

3 AAAA E 94 NA/30076 DMSNNA66P55F839YDE MASE                   ANNA              15/09/1966 42

3 AAAA E 95 NA/32756 NVTMRS60S54F839ANAVATO                    MARIAROSARIA      14/11/1960 53

3 AAAA E 96 NA/98561 DLLLCU63M64L845ADELL'AMURA                LUCIA             24/08/1963 15

3 AAAA E 97 NA/86928 MCCGLI65L71L845RMICCIO                    GIULIA            31/07/1965 45

3 AAAA E 98 NA/113234 NPPCHR67T51C929FNAPPI                     CHIARA            11/12/1967 46

3 AAAA E 99 NA/31115 GRGMRA69P55G568AGARGIULO                  MARIA             15/09/1969 33

3 AAAA E 100 NA/92864 PRSCML64S58F030YPERSICO                   CARMELA           18/11/1964 21

3 AAAA E 101 NA/74860 DLRNNA65R69I293NDI LORENZO                ANNA              29/10/1965 31

3 AAAA E 102 NA/256298 CCZDFN69P54F839SCOCOZZA                   DELFINA           14/09/1969 27

3 AAAA E 103 NA/97871 CNTRSO64D59L259NCONTE                     ROSA              19/04/1964 16

3 AAAA E 104 NA/92626 RCCGPP70A58E054WRICCARDO                  GIUSEPPINA        18/01/1970 24

3 AAAA E 105 NA/91976 VLNSMN71P69F839EVALENTINO                 SIMONA            29/09/1971 20

3 AAAA E 106 NA/86369 CCRFTN66E59G568RIACCARINO                 FORTUNATA         19/05/1966 12

3 AAAA E 107 NA/102972 CHNNTS74C70G333ECHIANESE                  ANASTASIA         30/03/1974 35

3 AAAA E 108 NA/96912 SCTDLD62C63F488KSCOTTO DI CLEMENTE        ADELAIDE          23/03/1962 16

3 AAAA E 109 NA/98048 PSNGPP71R65E329OPISANI                    GIUSEPPINA        25/10/1971 19

3 AAAA E 110 NA/90323 DCILSU70S66F799RIODICE                    LUISA             26/11/1970 16

3 AAAA E 111 NA/95614 FGLMRA74C70L219LFIGLIOLIA                 MARIA             30/03/1974 0

3 AAAA E 112 NA/120241 GTTRFL74A44E734BGATTIMMOLO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1974 18

3 AAAA E 113 NA/32490 MTULSU67A57E620HMUTO                      LUISA             17/01/1967 15

3 AAAA E 114 NA/167968 TRLGPP73E45G333YTORELLINI                 GIUSEPPINA        05/05/1973 11

3 AAAA E 115 NA/93147 DLTMRA69M63G964TD'ALTERIO                 MARIA             23/08/1969 19

3 AAAA E 116 NA/91013 SCTFNC68C61F488ASCOTTO DI SANTOLO         FRANCA            21/03/1968 8

3 AAAA E 117 NA/33562 BTTNNT68H66M115QBATTIMO                   ANTONIETTA        26/06/1968 9

3 AAAA E 118 NA/34845 CPTCRL73B46A064GCAPUTO                    CARLA             06/02/1973 30

3 AAAA E 119 NA/87939 DGSRHL59E56G309ZD'AGOSTINO                RACHELA           16/05/1959 16

3 AAAA E 120 NA/120752 GRRMNC72H56G813HGUERRIERO                 MONICA            16/06/1972 13

3 AAAA E 121 NA/120240 ZCCNGL70L47F839DZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 24

3 AAAA E 122 NA/94863 DMRNNA69L41B990UDI MARINO                 ANNA              01/07/1969 6

3 AAAA E 123 NA/90416 LGLSVN64C68F839WLUGLI                     SILVANA           28/03/1964 19

3 AAAA E 124 NA/120035 TRRNRT67P70I262GTERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 2

3 AAAA E 125 NA/40265 ZZINNA62A41F839OIZZO                      ANNA              01/01/1962 15

3 AAAA E 126 NA/30001 SCNTRS66H63C495HASCIONE                   TERESA            23/06/1966 8
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3 AAAA E 127 NA/31760 CNTNNA68C46F799ICANTE                     ANNA              06/03/1968 3

3 AAAA E 128 NA/103422 LGNCRN70T55D789VLEGNANTE                  CATERINA          15/12/1970 8

3 AAAA E 129 NA/122379 NTLPRZ63M67F839QNATALE                    PATRIZIA          27/08/1963 12

3 AAAA E 130 NA/97321 RBNCML69E58F839JRUBINO                    CARMELA           18/05/1969 6

3 AAAA E 131 NA/93148 PRLNRN68T69G190IAPRILE                    NERINA            29/12/1968 2

3 AAAA E 132 NA/28865 CHNPMN66M43G309GCHIANESE                  PALMA ANNA MARIA  03/08/1966 9

3 AAAA E 133 NA/87228 BRNMRA70C41F839BBERNABE'                  MARIA             01/03/1970 10

3 AAAA E 134 NA/123670 MNTTRS65S52G309KMONTELLA                  TERESA            12/11/1965 10

3 AAAA E 135 NA/92018 PRRGPP66T65B227BPORRITIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1966 9

3 AAAA E 136 NA/88397 CSTRNN67R41G964HCOSTAGLIOLA               ROSANNA           01/10/1967 7

3 AAAA E 137 NA/40120 DFDNNT65P54F839ADI FEDE                   ANTONIETTA        14/09/1965 0

3 AAAA E 138 NA/36677 MPRLSE67M66A024LIMPERFETTO                ELISA             26/08/1967 9

3 AAAA E 139 NA/256770 RLAFNC68A53C129ERAIOLA                    FRANCESCA         13/01/1968 9

3 AAAA E 140 NA/256194 BRRPRZ66T58F839YBORRELLI                  PATRIZIA          18/12/1966 7

3 AAAA E 141 NA/31880 PRVCCL73C64G309SAPROVITOLA                CECILIA           24/03/1973 6

3 AAAA E 142 NA/93343 NTGMRS66E52G812HANTIGNANI                 MARIA ROSARIA     12/05/1966 6

3 AAAA E 143 NA/30028 RSSMLE63R56F162QRUSSO                     EMILIA            16/10/1963 3

3 AAAA E 144 NA/93803 BNURTI62T58G813ABUONO                     RITA              18/12/1962 8

3 AAAA E 145 NA/34389 GDGNMR61P59I262UGUADAGNO                  ANNAMARIA         19/09/1961 5

3 AAAA E 146 NA/22997 MRNNZE62D52C561UMARINO                    ENZA              12/04/1962 6

3 AAAA E 147 NA/40563 MSCNNZ66E56I300JMASCOLO                   ANNUNZIATA        16/05/1966 3

3 AAAA E 148 NA/256563 MPRNTN72E25L845PIMPERATI                  ANTONIO           25/05/1972 3

3 AAAA E 149 NA/94756 LGTRRT66B46Z404VLA GATTA                  ERMIRITA ANNA     06/02/1966 3

3 AAAA E 150 NA/326779 TRCLRT72T42I234LTURCO                     LIBERATA          02/12/1972 3

3 AAAA E 151 NA/168799 RSSCTL67L54F839XRUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 3

3 AAAA E 152 NA/101640 NDLCCT66L71F839DANDOLFI                   CONCETTA          31/07/1966 2

3 AAAA E 153 NA/124385 CLCSRN69S41A509ECOLUCCI                   SPERANZA          01/11/1969 0

3 AAAA E 154 NA/91003 MRLPRZ70H58F839LMEROLLA                   PATRIZIA          18/06/1970 0

3 AAAA E 155 NA/38822 VLLPLA62D61F839SAVALLONE                  PAOLA             21/04/1962 0

3 AAAA E 156 NA/86986 NRELCU66H67L245UNERI                      LUCIA             27/06/1966 0

3 AAAA E 157 NA/34480 PNCCML70E48G812CPANICO                    CARMELA           08/05/1970 0

3 AAAA E 158 NA/112899 CSLMTR67A59G242JCASALINO                  MARIATERESA       19/01/1967 0

3 AAAA E 159 NA/94242 TRRBBR71R70F839JTERRACCIANO               BARBARA           30/10/1971 0

3 AAAA E 160 NA/256170 BLNRFL69H62F839QBALENZIO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1969 0

3 AAAA F 1 NA/38328 CCCNNT66D53G964QCACCIAPUOTI               ANNITA            13/04/1966 238

3 AAAA F 2 NA/37878 DNFCCT64S48G812OD'ONOFRIO                 CONCETTA          08/11/1964 231

3 AAAA F 3 NA/38787 DSNNNA61L42G964TD'ISANTO                  ANNA              02/07/1961 236

3 AAAA F 4 NA/92214 TGLGLI71T51F839XTAGLIALATELA              GIULIA            11/12/1971 237

3 AAAA F 5 NA/33941 NRMCLN69P42Z112LNERMETTINI                CAROLINA          02/09/1969 236

3 AAAA F 6 NA/98546 MGGCML72E49F839PMAGGIO                    CARMELA           09/05/1972 235

3 AAAA F 7 NA/95317 VTLMME63T48L245ZVITIELLO                  EMMA              08/12/1963 233

3 AAAA F 8 NA/95004 SLLBRT69P43F839LSOLLO                     BERTA             03/09/1969 232

3 AAAA F 9 NA/38702 PCULNR65H65B371KPUCA                      ELEONORA          25/06/1965 230

3 AAAA F 10 NA/37663 SPDRLL65S61F839WSPADARO                   ORNELLA           21/11/1965 230

3 AAAA F 11 NA/113810 MGLMRA65D58G964LMIGLIACCIO                MARIA             18/04/1965 231

3 AAAA F 12 NA/256229 BNMTLI68M53F839HBUONOMO                   ITALIA            13/08/1968 230

3 AAAA F 13 NA/29180 MGLDNL73R61E906GMIGLIACCIO                DANIELA           21/10/1973 225

3 AAAA F 14 NA/31246 GGLMFL68D41H860YGIUGLIANO                 MARIA FILOMENA    01/04/1968 228

3 AAAA F 15 NA/29888 PLMNGL65T45G568KPALOMBA                   ANGELA            05/12/1965 224

3 AAAA F 16 NA/37372 PNNPRZ78R70C495CPENNIELLO                 PATRIZIA          30/10/1978 222

3 AAAA F 17 NA/38248 PRPRSN64E71L873OPROPATO                   ROSINA            31/05/1964 224

3 AAAA F 18 NA/41247 DSMRSO72S50L845ODE SIMONE                 ROSA              10/11/1972 221

3 AAAA F 19 NA/41575 RSSNNT64R69F839KRUSSOLILLO                ANTONIETTA        29/10/1964 220

3 AAAA F 20 NA/125162 GDGCML68L71B905DGUADAGNI                  CARMELA           31/07/1968 213

3 AAAA F 21 NA/121615 BNUNNA59D44C129ZBUONO                     ANNA              04/04/1959 217

3 AAAA F 22 NA/85940 PRVPLA71R52G812MPROVENZALE                PAOLA             12/10/1971 219
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3 AAAA F 23 NA/36286 BLLRNN64H56B076PBELLO                     ROSA ANNA         16/06/1964 219

3 AAAA F 24 NA/32253 VTLNNT64A63B371DVITALE                    ANTONIETTA        23/01/1964 212

3 AAAA F 25 NA/38739 DCSNNT64A60G964MDI COSTANZO               ANTONIETTA        20/01/1964 214

3 AAAA F 26 NA/184092 FSCNTR72R45F839QFUSCO                     ANNATERESA        05/10/1972 206

3 AAAA F 27 NA/29750 CZZTZN72C47B990DCOZZOLINO                 TIZIANA           07/03/1972 207

3 AAAA F 28 NA/29356 RSSMCL72M43F839GRUSSO                     IMMACOLATA        03/08/1972 207

3 AAAA F 29 NA/30721 NCICML62H60F839FIENCO                     CARMELA           20/06/1962 206

3 AAAA F 30 NA/30578 MBRLVR72R62H931EAMBROSIO                  ELVIRA            22/10/1972 209

3 AAAA F 31 NA/39245 VNICRL74M64F839JIOVINE                    CARLA             24/08/1974 204

3 AAAA F 32 NA/256877 TFRMRP71T66F924WTAFURO                    MARIAPIA          26/12/1971 203

3 AAAA F 33 NA/121419 CRRTRS66T43L845MCARRANO                   TERESA            03/12/1966 202

3 AAAA F 34 NA/106879 ROICRL67M69F839VROIO                      CARLA             29/08/1967 199

3 AAAA F 35 NA/42114 LPRDNL74D44F839ULEOPARDO                  DANIELA           04/04/1974 195

3 AAAA F 36 NA/29866 DLLMCL74D68F839VDELLA CORTE               IMMACOLATA        28/04/1974 195

3 AAAA F 37 NA/41544 CSRNNA68D65G813QCESARANO                  ANNA              25/04/1968 206

3 AAAA F 38 NA/91998 DSMGMM67R46D789VDE SIMONE                 GEMMA             06/10/1967 196

3 AAAA F 39 NA/87476 PRZSFN64S63F839XPIROZZI                   STEFANIA          23/11/1964 195

3 AAAA F 40 NA/114661 GDUMHL72E56G812XGUIDA                     MICHELA           16/05/1972 182

3 AAAA F 41 NA/30165 NPLTRS64M67G812TNAPOLITANO                TERESA            27/08/1964 186

3 AAAA F 42 NA/29817 FRZMTR69A41B905EFREZZA                    MARIA TERESA      01/01/1969 204

3 AAAA F 43 NA/29227 VTLGNN74H67G812IVITIELLO                  GIOVANNA          27/06/1974 173

3 AAAA F 44 NA/31116 PNRRNN64A67L259DPANARIELLO                ROSA ANNA         27/01/1964 185

3 AAAA F 45 NA/256401 DLLGRS66L48M115YDELLE CAVE                GENEROSA LUISA    08/07/1966 167

3 AAAA F 46 NA/113471 MNNFNC61M70F839MMININO                    FRANCESCA         30/08/1961 161

3 AAAA F 47 NA/30649 PLLSFN71B67F839VPALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 154

3 AAAA F 48 NA/31122 CLDMRA58A46L245NCALDARA                   MARIA             06/01/1958 145

3 AAAA F 49 NA/101841 PTRMNN74A42F839YPETRONE                   MARIANNA          02/01/1974 148

3 AAAA F 50 NA/38152 PRTMRS63C63B696SPRETEROTI                 MARIA ROSARIA     23/03/1963 148

3 AAAA F 51 NA/29799 PCLGRZ73R51F839ZPACIOLLA                  GRAZIA            11/10/1973 158

3 AAAA F 52 NA/33882 SSNCST61M66I262GOSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 155

3 AAAA F 53 NA/92200 TRPMGH59A66H072CTRAPANESE                 MARGHERITA        26/01/1959 148

3 AAAA F 54 NA/256687 MSLFMN72L63A064YMUSELLA                   FILOMENA          23/07/1972 144

3 AAAA F 55 NA/35409 RSSFTN68D66F839NRUSSO                     FORTUNA           26/04/1968 144

3 AAAA F 56 NA/124925 NVTDRN64E66F839UNAVATO                    ADRIANA           26/05/1964 153

3 AAAA F 57 NA/168663 NOEMRS72H60L259KNOE'                      MARIAROSARIA      20/06/1972 157

3 AAAA F 58 NA/114724 BCTGLL73E45F839BBACIOTERRACINO            GIGLIOLA          05/05/1973 137

3 AAAA F 59 NA/33188 FRNMHL58H60H931KFRANZESE                  MICHELINA ANNA    20/06/1958 134

3 AAAA F 60 NA/184741 CMPLCU71M46F839DCAMPOPIANO                LUCIA             06/08/1971 122

3 AAAA F 61 NA/34502 BRLRSO59B54L245DBRILLANTE                 ROSA              14/02/1959 124

3 AAAA F 62 NA/326958 CCCRNN64S41H978VCACCIAPUOTI               ROSANNA           01/11/1964 132

3 AAAA F 63 NA/256413 DGSFMS67M55F839QDI GIUSEPPE               FATIMA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 134

3 AAAA F 64 NA/31972 TFUDLD59L46F799MTUFO                      ADELAIDE          06/07/1959 119

3 AAAA F 65 NA/90172 DMRMRT73M51C129EDE MARTINO                MARIA RITA        11/08/1973 115

3 AAAA F 66 NA/94145 MNNMRS69D41F839QMANNA                     MARIA ROSARIA     01/04/1969 114

3 AAAA F 67 NA/94560 SVRRLL69D53L845HSAVARESE                  ARABELLA          13/04/1969 135

3 AAAA F 68 NA/39527 RMAGPP73H51F924URAIMO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  11/06/1973 114

3 AAAA F 69 NA/96424 GMBNTN70A64H931BGAMBACORTA                ANTONIA           24/01/1970 111

3 AAAA F 70 NA/94608 LPRRSL73E64I820LALIPERTA                  ROSALIA           24/05/1973 111

3 AAAA F 71 NA/94778 CHCSFN67S43F839YCHIACCHIO                 STEFANIA          03/11/1967 108

3 AAAA F 72 NA/93521 VRDCPG75A59F839MVERDONE                   CAMPIGLIA         19/01/1975 88

3 AAAA F 73 NA/28628 LFNNNT64H59C675YALFANO                    ANTONIETTA        19/06/1964 123

3 AAAA F 74 NA/36368 BRRMCL70T50L259CBORRIELLO                 IMMACOLATA        10/12/1970 95

3 AAAA F 75 NA/97110 MCCMCL73D44F839LMOCCIA                    IMMACOLATA        04/04/1973 98

3 AAAA F 76 NA/88422 PRNCLL71E48C495KPERNA                     CAMILLA           08/05/1971 97

3 AAAA F 77 NA/36289 CCCPQL66C67F839LCECCHINI                  PASQUALINA        27/03/1966 93

3 AAAA F 78 NA/42115 RMNGPP74R59F839LROMANO                    GIUSEPPINA        19/10/1974 117
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3 AAAA F 79 NA/94968 MMMCLN62C55F839ZMAMMONE                   CAROLINA          15/03/1962 115

3 AAAA F 80 NA/256851 SCNGCM75P65Z112CSECONDINO                 GIACOMA           25/09/1975 91

3 AAAA F 81 NA/114438 SCLNMR66M44F839KSCALONE                   ANNA MARIA        04/08/1966 52

3 AAAA F 82 NA/33182 VNINMR69A42F924FIOVINO                    ANNAMARIA         02/01/1969 88

3 AAAA F 83 NA/326745 VRGMGH71P47D801KVIRGILIO                  MARGHERITA        07/09/1971 83

3 AAAA F 84 NA/184484 SCGMRA67C70L259WSCOGNAMIGLIO              MARIA             30/03/1967 101

3 AAAA F 85 NA/31044 CVLMLE66P54F839GCAVALIERE                 EMILIA            14/09/1966 82

3 AAAA F 86 NA/96090 MRCNZE67L63D789MMARCHESE                  ENZA              23/07/1967 74

3 AAAA F 87 NA/184227 NGNCSC73R46B963ONUGNES                    CATIUSCIA         06/10/1973 75

3 AAAA F 88 NA/256325 CTTFNC63D59F839ICOTTICELLI                FRANCA            19/04/1963 81

3 AAAA F 89 NA/91922 DNDMRA64T44F839LDANDOLO                   MARIA             04/12/1964 78

3 AAAA F 90 NA/326982 PLMMLN63E65L259TPALOMBA                   MARIA ELENA       25/05/1963 80

3 AAAA F 91 NA/33751 PRSSLV68L43I862VPERSICO                   SILVIA            03/07/1968 72

3 AAAA F 92 NA/106352 DSRMRA70B53F839ADI SARNO                  MARIA             13/02/1970 78

3 AAAA F 93 NA/256757 PCCMNN69M41B963GPICCOLO                   MARIANNA          01/08/1969 94

3 AAAA F 94 NA/124224 MNNNNZ66P45L259KMENNELLA                  ANNUNZIATA        05/09/1966 80

3 AAAA F 95 NA/94886 FGLMCR63L53E329VFOGLIA                    MARIA CRISTINA    13/07/1963 70

3 AAAA F 96 NA/168925 MRSFNC75C69F839UAMORUSO                   FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 65

3 AAAA F 97 NA/326731 BNFLSU78E56B963CBENFORMATO                LUISA             16/05/1978 66

3 AAAA F 98 NA/326786 DRARFL67P42A512PD AURIA                   RAFFAELINA        02/09/1967 71

3 AAAA F 99 NA/88953 CMUCLL65E60C129HCUOMO                     CATELLA           20/05/1965 65

3 AAAA F 100 NA/93830 DFRNMR70R63F839YDE FRANCESCO              ANNA MARIA        23/10/1970 58

3 AAAA F 101 NA/212813 RTNCML63D55G812WORATINO                   CARMELA           15/04/1963 68

3 AAAA F 102 NA/40299 MRNDLA66R50L259JMARONE                    ADELE             10/10/1966 58

3 AAAA F 103 NA/37202 MMTSRN70L43G230AAMMATURO                  SABRINA           03/07/1970 75

3 AAAA F 104 NA/41721 PLSCML66D69F839EPELUSO                    CARMELA           29/04/1966 73

3 AAAA F 105 NA/97329 PZNMRA73B61F839MPUZONE                    MARIA             21/02/1973 49

3 AAAA F 106 NA/95964 SPSCML73L50C495DESPOSITO                  CARMELA           10/07/1973 57

3 AAAA F 107 NA/256421 DMLNGL67T61B227ZDI MAIOLO                 ANGELA            21/12/1967 61

3 AAAA F 108 NA/96819 RSCRLB64M62G964NRUSCIANO                  ROSALBA           22/08/1964 70

3 AAAA F 109 NA/98212 GRDMRS66R46F839RGIORDANO                  MARIA ROSARIA     06/10/1966 52

3 AAAA F 110 NA/38331 DLGMRA64D60H931NDEL GIUDICE               MARIA             20/04/1964 46

3 AAAA F 111 NA/106641 MLFRRT74S44F839YMALFITANO                 ROBERTA           04/11/1974 43

3 AAAA F 112 NA/94035 BNCRSO65T62F839YBIANCO                    ROSA              22/12/1965 41

3 AAAA F 113 NA/33568 NGLPRZ66A50C129BANGELLOTTO                PATRIZIA          10/01/1966 46

3 AAAA F 114 NA/36311 LNLGPP61S58D789QLIONIELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        18/11/1961 53

3 AAAA F 115 NA/39569 SLVMCL74A54E329BSILVITELLI                IMMACOLATA        14/01/1974 38

3 AAAA F 116 NA/92455 MNGLSU60B48B354TMINGIONE                  LUISA             08/02/1960 38

3 AAAA F 117 NA/122556 VCRSNT62M51C284LVICARIO                   ASSUNTA           11/08/1962 36

3 AAAA F 118 NA/31108 FNTNNT69P70C129WFINETTI                   ANTONIETTA        30/09/1969 42

3 AAAA F 119 NA/37316 NCCPLA63D67F839MNICCOLI                   PAOLA             27/04/1963 41

3 AAAA F 120 NA/41416 GNTMHL68L46G190OGENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 56

3 AAAA F 121 NA/30076 DMSNNA66P55F839YDE MASE                   ANNA              15/09/1966 42

3 AAAA F 122 NA/32756 NVTMRS60S54F839ANAVATO                    MARIAROSARIA      14/11/1960 53

3 AAAA F 123 NA/98561 DLLLCU63M64L845ADELL'AMURA                LUCIA             24/08/1963 15

3 AAAA F 124 NA/88461 PRNRSO67B55C495APERNA                     ROSA              15/02/1967 28

3 AAAA F 125 NA/88642 BFLCLN63P44L142EBIFULCO                   CAROLINA          04/09/1963 32

3 AAAA F 126 NA/88498 CLMLTZ68C58F839CCLEMENTE                  LETIZIA           18/03/1968 41

3 AAAA F 127 NA/86928 MCCGLI65L71L845RMICCIO                    GIULIA            31/07/1965 45

3 AAAA F 128 NA/31115 GRGMRA69P55G568AGARGIULO                  MARIA             15/09/1969 33

3 AAAA F 129 NA/32557 DFLMRA67T67I820VDE FALCO                  MARIA             27/12/1967 32

3 AAAA F 130 NA/92864 PRSCML64S58F030YPERSICO                   CARMELA           18/11/1964 21

3 AAAA F 131 NA/88905 CPTPLA69D54F839QCAPUTO                    PAOLA             14/04/1969 30

3 AAAA F 132 NA/74860 DLRNNA65R69I293NDI LORENZO                ANNA              29/10/1965 31

3 AAAA F 133 NA/97871 CNTRSO64D59L259NCONTE                     ROSA              19/04/1964 16

3 AAAA F 134 NA/92626 RCCGPP70A58E054WRICCARDO                  GIUSEPPINA        18/01/1970 24
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3 AAAA F 135 NA/33348 CHNMRS65M54F839OCHIANESE                  MARIA ROSARIA     14/08/1965 36

3 AAAA F 136 NA/88624 CRDRFL70E60A064PCREDENDINO                RAFFAELA          20/05/1970 26

3 AAAA F 137 NA/95873 PTLCLL68E68E329EPATALANO                  CAMILLA           28/05/1968 3

3 AAAA F 138 NA/86369 CCRFTN66E59G568RIACCARINO                 FORTUNATA         19/05/1966 12

3 AAAA F 139 NA/102972 CHNNTS74C70G333ECHIANESE                  ANASTASIA         30/03/1974 35

3 AAAA F 140 NA/90544 SPSPLA62C52F839IESPOSITO                  PAOLA             12/03/1962 27

3 AAAA F 141 NA/96912 SCTDLD62C63F488KSCOTTO DI CLEMENTE        ADELAIDE          23/03/1962 16

3 AAAA F 142 NA/326726 ZZZVNT67T56H703KZIZZA                     VALENTINA         16/12/1967 4

3 AAAA F 143 NA/92449 PTLNNL66T49F924LPETILLO                   ANTONELLA         09/12/1966 10

3 AAAA F 144 NA/98048 PSNGPP71R65E329OPISANI                    GIUSEPPINA        25/10/1971 19

3 AAAA F 145 NA/327050 PRNFMN72E41H097MPARENTE                   FILOMENA          01/05/1972 21

3 AAAA F 146 NA/97567 LNDSMN71L46F839GLANDI                     SIMONA            06/07/1971 21

3 AAAA F 147 NA/90323 DCILSU70S66F799RIODICE                    LUISA             26/11/1970 16

3 AAAA F 148 NA/120241 GTTRFL74A44E734BGATTIMMOLO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1974 18

3 AAAA F 149 NA/32490 MTULSU67A57E620HMUTO                      LUISA             17/01/1967 15

3 AAAA F 150 NA/93147 DLTMRA69M63G964TD'ALTERIO                 MARIA             23/08/1969 19

3 AAAA F 151 NA/113257 VLTMLA68T46F839ZVELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 29

3 AAAA F 152 NA/33562 BTTNNT68H66M115QBATTIMO                   ANTONIETTA        26/06/1968 9

3 AAAA F 153 NA/256867 SRRMGR76C47C129ZSORRENTINO                MARIA GRAZIA      07/03/1976 15

3 AAAA F 154 NA/120752 GRRMNC72H56G813HGUERRIERO                 MONICA            16/06/1972 13

3 AAAA F 155 NA/88084 NTRMHL68A51H860TNOTARO                    MICHELINA         11/01/1968 12

3 AAAA F 156 NA/120240 ZCCNGL70L47F839DZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 24

3 AAAA F 157 NA/121290 NPLMRA68R54C929UNAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/10/1968 0

3 AAAA F 158 NA/87429 MRRGNS67L52F839PMARRAZZO                  AGNESE            12/07/1967 9

3 AAAA F 159 NA/37109 GGNCCT61B45F839SGIGANTIELLO               CONCETTA          05/02/1961 21

3 AAAA F 160 NA/112928 GRDMRA72R58L845BGIORDANO                  MARIA             18/10/1972 12

3 AAAA F 161 NA/90416 LGLSVN64C68F839WLUGLI                     SILVANA           28/03/1964 19

3 AAAA F 162 NA/120035 TRRNRT67P70I262GTERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 2

3 AAAA F 163 NA/38164 RSSNNA60D44F636ORUSSO                     ANNA              04/04/1960 20

3 AAAA F 164 NA/40265 ZZINNA62A41F839OIZZO                      ANNA              01/01/1962 15

3 AAAA F 165 NA/106496 CNFSFO72C50F839YACANFORA                  SOFIA             10/03/1972 6

3 AAAA F 166 NA/30001 SCNTRS66H63C495HASCIONE                   TERESA            23/06/1966 8

3 AAAA F 167 NA/31760 CNTNNA68C46F799ICANTE                     ANNA              06/03/1968 3

3 AAAA F 168 NA/112834 SPSNMR67E69F839LESPOSITO                  ANNA MARIA        29/05/1967 2

3 AAAA F 169 NA/88845 BRRRSR66D49F839QBORRELLI                  ROSARIA           09/04/1966 16

3 AAAA F 170 NA/106171 BRRCML74L68F839YBARRA                     CARMELA           28/07/1974 0

3 AAAA F 171 NA/87851 MMTCCT67B55G812LAMMATURO                  CONCETTA          15/02/1967 13

3 AAAA F 172 NA/122379 NTLPRZ63M67F839QNATALE                    PATRIZIA          27/08/1963 12

3 AAAA F 173 NA/89310 CPNNNA64A42I262WCAPUANO                   ANNA              02/01/1964 10

3 AAAA F 174 NA/96154 VSNGLR60H50F839FVISONE                    GLORIA            10/06/1960 12

3 AAAA F 175 NA/97806 MNTRLD60C67G190YMONTEROSSI                ROMILDA           27/03/1960 13

3 AAAA F 176 NA/97321 RBNCML69E58F839JRUBINO                    CARMELA           18/05/1969 6

3 AAAA F 177 NA/93148 PRLNRN68T69G190IAPRILE                    NERINA            29/12/1968 2

3 AAAA F 178 NA/94002 MNNRFL69S41B924JMENNELLA                  RAFFAELA          01/11/1969 6

3 AAAA F 179 NA/28865 CHNPMN66M43G309GCHIANESE                  PALMA ANNA MARIA  03/08/1966 9

3 AAAA F 180 NA/38373 FGLRLL74D48G813JFOGLIA                    ORNELLA           08/04/1974 12

3 AAAA F 181 NA/123670 MNTTRS65S52G309KMONTELLA                  TERESA            12/11/1965 10

3 AAAA F 182 NA/31287 MCCLCU61A69F839XMUCCIARDI                 LUCIA             29/01/1961 6

3 AAAA F 183 NA/124952 GNLTZN70B43C129KAGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/02/1970 2

3 AAAA F 184 NA/40169 SPSBBR72A65F839OESPOSITO                  BARBARA           25/01/1972 9

3 AAAA F 185 NA/88397 CSTRNN67R41G964HCOSTAGLIOLA               ROSANNA           01/10/1967 7

3 AAAA F 186 NA/36677 MPRLSE67M66A024LIMPERFETTO                ELISA             26/08/1967 9

3 AAAA F 187 NA/256770 RLAFNC68A53C129ERAIOLA                    FRANCESCA         13/01/1968 9

3 AAAA F 188 NA/89596 CSTMTR72B41F839VCASTALDO                  MARIA TERESA      01/02/1972 5

3 AAAA F 189 NA/32091 MSLMRS62T43F839MMUSELLA                   MARIA ROSARIA     03/12/1962 7

3 AAAA F 190 NA/31118 CVNSDR64E58B565RCOVONE                    SANDRA PASQUALINA 18/05/1964 10
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3 AAAA F 191 NA/256194 BRRPRZ66T58F839YBORRELLI                  PATRIZIA          18/12/1966 7

3 AAAA F 192 NA/326965 DLRRLN72L54A024FDE LAURENTIIS             ROSALINDA         14/07/1972 0

3 AAAA F 193 NA/31880 PRVCCL73C64G309SAPROVITOLA                CECILIA           24/03/1973 6

3 AAAA F 194 NA/93343 NTGMRS66E52G812HANTIGNANI                 MARIA ROSARIA     12/05/1966 6

3 AAAA F 195 NA/93803 BNURTI62T58G813ABUONO                     RITA              18/12/1962 8

3 AAAA F 196 NA/326945 PNZMRA68R41F839MPANZETTA                  MARIA             01/10/1968 0

3 AAAA F 197 NA/34389 GDGNMR61P59I262UGUADAGNO                  ANNAMARIA         19/09/1961 5

3 AAAA F 198 NA/29898 DLCVCN67E52A064PDE LUCA                   VINCENZA          12/05/1967 5

3 AAAA F 199 NA/40563 MSCNNZ66E56I300JMASCOLO                   ANNUNZIATA        16/05/1966 3

3 AAAA F 200 NA/38433 FNTPRZ57P68F839CFONTANELLA                PATRIZIA          28/09/1957 3

3 AAAA F 201 NA/94756 LGTRRT66B46Z404VLA GATTA                  ERMIRITA ANNA     06/02/1966 3

3 AAAA F 202 NA/326779 TRCLRT72T42I234LTURCO                     LIBERATA          02/12/1972 3

3 AAAA F 203 NA/168799 RSSCTL67L54F839XRUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 3

3 AAAA F 204 NA/183995 BNNLCU66P54F839ZBUONANNO                  LUCIA             14/09/1966 2

3 AAAA F 205 NA/90439 CNLRSR67D42F839YCANALE                    ROSARIA           02/04/1967 0

3 AAAA F 206 NA/124385 CLCSRN69S41A509ECOLUCCI                   SPERANZA          01/11/1969 0

3 AAAA F 207 NA/95783 GRDSNT69L58F839OGUARDASOLE                ASSUNTA           18/07/1969 0

3 AAAA F 208 NA/91003 MRLPRZ70H58F839LMEROLLA                   PATRIZIA          18/06/1970 0

3 AAAA F 209 NA/90038 NPLNNA73R55H931TNAPOLITANO                ANNA              15/10/1973 0

3 AAAA F 210 NA/94242 TRRBBR71R70F839JTERRACCIANO               BARBARA           30/10/1971 0

3 AAAA F 211 NA/28723 RGNCLL70P66F839KORGIANI                   CAMILLA           26/09/1970 0

3 AAAA F 212 NA/39130 GSTCNZ61M44F839HGIUSTI                    CINZIA            04/08/1961 0

3 AAAA F 213 NA/256170 BLNRFL69H62F839QBALENZIO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1969 0
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